
2025 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll

Sorted By tax key number
Manufacturing values suppressed

Village of Clinton , Rock County

Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

LKL HOLDINGS LLC
7017 S CARVERS ROCK RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8601

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT W 76' LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.133                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.133

0.133
$24,400

$24,400
$0

$0
$24,400

$24,400
111 001001 321 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LKL HOLDINGS LLC
7017 S CARVERS ROCK RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8601

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 56' LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.110

0.110
$16,200

$16,200
$0

$0
$16,200

$16,200
111 001002 503 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LKL HOLDINGS LLC
7017 S CARVERS ROCK RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8601

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT W 100' LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$22,100

$22,100
$138,900

$138,900
$161,000

$161,000
111 001003 319 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS KUCY
317 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9484

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.201                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.201

0.201
$29,500

$29,500
$147,300

$147,300
$176,800

$176,800
111 001004 317 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAMELA F OLIVAS
315 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9484

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$144,300

$144,300
$173,700

$173,700
111 001005 315 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KNA WITTE GROUP LLC
4224 E CREEK RD
BELOIT WI 53511-7905

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$111,200

$111,200
$140,600

$140,600
111 001006 313 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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FREDERICK J FORREST JR
BETTY H FORREST
311 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9484

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 7 & W 1 RD LOT 20 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$33,000

$33,000
$188,600

$188,600
$221,600

$221,600
111 001007 311 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ERIC BRINKMEYER
HEATHER BRINKMEYER
309 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9791

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 8 & W 1 RD LOT 19 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$33,000

$33,000
$172,200

$172,200
$205,200

$205,200
111 001008 309 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS L PETERSON
307 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9791

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$168,400

$168,400
$197,800

$197,800
111 001009 307 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS J ROBERTS SR
305 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9791

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 10 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$14,700

$14,700
$138,600

$138,600
$153,300

$153,300
111 002001 305 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS F CURZI
SHERRI L CURZI
303 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9791

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 11 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$14,700

$14,700
$99,700

$99,700
$114,400

$114,400
111 002002 303 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NLE MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC
1830 N UNIVERSITY DR # 365
PLANTATION FL 33322-4114

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 12&13 (EXC W 65') BLK 1 W 
14' LOTS 14 & 15 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.151                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.151

0.151
$22,200

$22,200
$175,400

$175,400
$197,600

$197,600
111 002003 504 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KEVIN L FINCH
SARAH L FINCH
301 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9791

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT W 65' LOTS 12 & 13 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.097                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.097

0.097
$14,300

$14,300
$146,800

$146,800
$161,100

$161,100
111 002004 301 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MICHAEL J HOGAN
JOY T HOGAN
500 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9790

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 14 & S11.1' LOT 15 BLK 1 (EXC 
W 14')

Acres:                   0.209                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$30,700

$30,700
$163,700

$163,700
$194,400

$194,400
111 002005 500 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

HOOD 1992 TRUST
2571 ROLLING CRK
SPRING BRANCH TX 78070-5763

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT N55' LOT 15 BLK 1 (EXC W 14')

Acres:                   0.149                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.149

0.149
$21,900

$21,900
$173,000

$173,000
$194,900

$194,900
111 002006 302 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAUL L TRACY
TERI TRACY
304 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 16 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$150,100

$150,100
$179,500

$179,500
111 002007 304 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHAYTON GILBERT
306 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 17 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$199,300

$199,300
$228,700

$228,700
111 002008 306 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

AUDREY K BUCHANAN
308 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 18 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$188,400

$188,400
$217,800

$217,800
111 002009 308 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL KNULL
310 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 19 BLK 1 (EXC W 16.5')(EXC N 
10')

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$22,100

$22,100
$163,600

$163,600
$185,700

$185,700
111 003001 310 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ARTHUR H MUELLER
MARLENE S MUELLER
312 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT N 10' LOT 19 BLK 1 LOT 20(EXC W 
16.5') BLK 1

Acres:                   0.133                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.133

0.133
$19,500

$19,500
$151,600

$151,600
$171,100

$171,100
111 003002 312 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MATHEW A TEUBERT
PEGGY S TEUBERT
314 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 21 (EXC N 10.55') BLK 1

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$25,000

$25,000
$138,100

$138,100
$163,100

$163,100
111 003003 314 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DOUGLAS A ARMFIELD
DEBRA A ARMFIELD
PO BOX 514
CLINTON WI 53525-0514

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT N 10.55' LOT 21 & S1/2 LOT 22 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.042                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.042

0.042
$6,300

$6,300
$126,300

$126,300
$132,600

$132,600
111 003004 316 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CATHERINE M CAMPBELL
318 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 23 & N1/2 LOT 22 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,300

$41,300
$170,500

$170,500
$211,800

$211,800
111 003005 318 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS L PERKINS
MELINDA J PERKINS
320 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 24 & E 32' LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$14,700

$14,700
$160,600

$160,600
$175,300

$175,300
111 003007 320 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LANCE QUALL
500 N PIERCE ST
MOUNT AYR IA 50854-1113

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 25 & 26 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.285                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.285

0.285
$21,300

$21,300
$76,500

$76,500
$97,800

$97,800
111 003008 501 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MC CULLY INCOME TRUST
403 MILWAUKEE ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9491

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 1-3 BLK 2 (EXC S 50' W 102' L3) 
(EXC PT L3 LYG S OF LN 6' S OF L2, & E OF E LN W 102', EXT 

Acres:                   0.126                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.126

0.126
$18,500

$18,500
$180,200

$180,200
$198,700

$198,700
111 003009 403 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

AMI D MABIE
323 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 3 (EXC N 6') BLK 2 & N 4' LOT 4 
BLK 2

Acres:                   0.194                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.194

0.194
$28,600

$28,600
$136,600

$136,600
$165,200

$165,200
111 004001 323 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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STEVEN ANDERSON
KARI KEETH
321 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 BLK 2 (EXC N 4')

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$27,700

$27,700
$127,200

$127,200
$154,900

$154,900
111 004002 321 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RANDY P BILLINGTON
319 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$128,100

$128,100
$157,500

$157,500
111 004003 319 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WAYNE M HENNING
317 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$168,900

$168,900
$198,300

$198,300
111 004004 317 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANIBAL ORTIZ ROSAS
315 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$123,800

$123,800
$153,200

$153,200
111 004005 315 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT L KREBS
TAMARA L KREBS
313 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 8 & N 16.5' LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$36,600

$36,600
$114,200

$114,200
$150,800

$150,800
111 004006 313 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ALAN D WIEDMER
BRENDA K WIEDMER
311 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 3/4 LOT 9 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$22,300

$22,300
$145,000

$145,000
$167,300

$167,300
111 004007 311 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSSELYN SOLORIO-GIL
309 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT N 3/4 LOT 10 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$22,300

$22,300
$122,700

$122,700
$145,000

$145,000
111 004008 309 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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SANDRA L JACOBS
BRIAN L JACOBS
PO BOX 603
CLINTON WI 53525-0603

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 16.5' LOT 10 BLK 2 & E 14' LOT 11 
BLK 2 & LOT 18 & S 16.5' LOT 19 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$42,200

$42,200
$239,000

$239,000
$281,200

$281,200
111 004009 306 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRIAN L JACOBS
SANDRA L JACOBS
306 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 11 (EXC E 14') BLK 2

Acres:                   0.179                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.179

0.179
$26,300

$26,300
$209,500

$209,500
$235,800

$235,800
111 005001 307 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GARRETT E SMITH
404 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9787

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 13 BLK 2 (EXC N 2')(EXC E 35' 
S1/2) LOT 14 BLK 2 (EXC E 35')

Acres:                   0.216                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.216

0.216
$31,800

$31,800
$240,600

$240,600
$272,400

$272,400
111 005002 404 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT W OLDENBURG
305 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9495

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 12 & N 2' LOT 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.206                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.206

0.206
$30,300

$30,300
$197,000

$197,000
$227,300

$227,300
111 005003 305 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JACOB P THILL
300 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 95' LOT 15 BLK 2 & E 95' S1/2 LOT 
16 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.216                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.216

0.216
$31,800

$31,800
$204,400

$204,400
$236,200

$236,200
111 005004 300 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

HEIDANGELA LLC
402 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9787

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 35' & S1/2 LOT 13 BLK 2 E 35' LOT 
14 BLK 2 W 37' LOT 15 BLK 2 W 37' S 33' LOT 16 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$24,100

$24,100
$276,000

$276,000
$300,100

$300,100
111 005005 402 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KENNETH TENTE
ANNA TENTE
304 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 17 & N 33' LOT 16 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,300

$41,300
$110,200

$110,200
$151,500

$151,500
111 005006 304 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JEFFEREY T VOGEL
308 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 19 (EXC S 16.5') BLK 2 LOT 20 
(EXC N 46') BLK 2

Acres:                   0.212                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.212

0.212
$31,200

$31,200
$170,800

$170,800
$202,000

$202,000
111 005007 308 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KENNETH R & PATRICIA A WENDTLAND 
REVOCABLE TRUST
6811 E DEERWOOD RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9237

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 21 & N 46' LOT 20 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.350

0.350
$47,000

$47,000
$284,700

$284,700
$331,700

$331,700
111 005008 310 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KENNETH R & PATRICIA A WENDTLAND 
REVOCABLE TRUST
6811 E DEERWOOD RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9237

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 22 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$11,600

$11,600
$41,000

$41,000
111 005009 314 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SERENA MICHELS
316 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 23 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$165,200

$165,200
$194,600

$194,600
111 006001 316 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFREY J HAESLER
CINDY A HAESLER
318 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 24 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$14,700

$14,700
$144,400

$144,400
$159,100

$159,100
111 006002 318 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHERI L HENRIKSEN
JOYCE HENRIKSEN
320 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 25 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$172,300

$172,300
$201,700

$201,700
111 006003 320 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEANETTE M TROHA
HEATH A TROHA
322 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 26 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$146,600

$146,600
$176,000

$176,000
111 006004 322 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MICHELE M RANDALL
3117 SPRING CREEK RD
BARRINGTON IL 60010-9041

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 27 & 28 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$43,600

$43,600
$158,500

$158,500
$202,100

$202,100
111 006005 326 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CONI R STOLL
327 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.233                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$34,400

$34,400
$224,700

$224,700
$259,100

$259,100
111 006006 327 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARCENE K KEMP
325 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$107,100

$107,100
$136,500

$136,500
111 006007 325 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

IAN A FEGGESTAD
DEANNA M FEGGESTAD
323 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$154,400

$154,400
$183,800

$183,800
111 006008 323 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TIM J EWERS
JULIENE M EWERS
PO BOX 696
CLINTON WI 53525-0696

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$155,200

$155,200
$184,600

$184,600
111 006009 321 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES PECK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$133,000

$133,000
$162,400

$162,400
111 007001 319 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARK D LIEB
317 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$185,200

$185,200
$214,600

$214,600
111 007002 317 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ROBERT H STEWART
315 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 8 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$157,100

$157,100
$186,500

$186,500
111 007003 315 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LOIS I GRANT FAMILY LIVING TRUST
313 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 9 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$148,600

$148,600
$178,000

$178,000
111 007004 313 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BAPTIST CHURCH
309 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 10 & 11 BLK 3 W1/2 LOTS 20 & 
21 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.550

0.550
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 007005 309 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FREDRICK J LIPTOW
SHALINA LIPTOW
307 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9784

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 12 & N 33' LOT 13 BLK 3 & W 
31.5' LOT 19 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$43,800

$43,800
$225,500

$225,500
$269,300

$269,300
111 007006 307 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WILFRIDO ALDAMA
ANGEL E ALDAMA
3179 S HIGH CREST RD
BELOIT WI 53511-1657

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 14 & S1/2 LOT 13 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,300

$41,300
$134,300

$134,300
$175,600

$175,600
111 007007 303 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JASON T CARDINAL
182 S JACKSON ST
JANESVILLE WI 53548-3844

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT W 52' E 68.5' LOT 15 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.079                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.079

0.079
$11,600

$11,600
$198,000

$198,000
$209,600

$209,600
111 007008 304 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RAECHEL JACOBSON LLC
415 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 15 (EXC E 68.5') BLK 3

Acres:                   0.097                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.097

0.097
$15,400

$15,400
$156,900

$156,900
$172,300

$172,300
111 007009 301 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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KENNETH A & LOIS E ODLING REVOCABLE 
TRUST
19902 MCGUIRE RD
HARVARD IL 60033-8360

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 16.5' LOT 15 BLK 3 W 37' LOT 16 
BLK 3

Acres:                   0.080                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.080

0.080
$11,800

$11,800
$176,900

$176,900
$188,700

$188,700
111 008001 302 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

INVEST PEC LLC
15 CRESTVIEW DR
OSWEGO IL 60543-9475

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 95' LOT 16 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.144                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.144

0.144
$21,200

$21,200
$131,100

$131,100
$152,300

$152,300
111 008002 300 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DARRELL JAY RAINEY
MARCY H RAINEY
709 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9054

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 17 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$14,200

$14,200
$43,600

$43,600
111 008003 302 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRADY J BROWN
304 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9480

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 18 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$103,800

$103,800
$133,200

$133,200
111 008004 304 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT MEYERS
DANA MEYERS
306 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9480

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 19 (EXC W 31.5') BLK 3

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$22,300

$22,300
$154,700

$154,700
$177,000

$177,000
111 008005 306 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF CLINTON
PO BOX 277
CLINTON WI 53525-0277

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E1/2 LOT 20 & 21 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.200

0.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 008006 310 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TRAVIS J OLSON
312 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9480

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 22 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$111,100

$111,100
$140,500

$140,500
111 008007 312 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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RICHARD L SWINCONOS
VICKI L SWINCONOS
314 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9480

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 23 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$148,800

$148,800
$178,200

$178,200
111 008008 314 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICK ALLEN
350 PARKVIEW DR
DARIEN WI 53114-1576

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 24 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$281,700

$281,700
$311,100

$311,100
111 008009 316 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JUAN LARA
CELIA BARRERA
318 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9406

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 25 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$126,200

$126,200
$155,600

$155,600
111 009001 318 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERRY J DECKER
KATHERINE A DECKER
320 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-3354

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 26 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$109,500

$109,500
$138,900

$138,900
111 009002 320 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JUDITH L KORTH
PO BOX 414
CLINTON WI 53525-0414

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 27 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$107,900

$107,900
$137,300

$137,300
111 009003 322 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DENNIS E POST
324 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9406

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 28 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$115,000

$115,000
$144,400

$144,400
111 009004 324 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DAVID T TREWYN
301 MILWAUKEE ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9481

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 29 & 30 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.303                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.303

0.303
$41,400

$41,400
$116,900

$116,900
$158,300

$158,300
111 009005 301 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VANDER PAL RESIDENCE PROTECTION 
TRUST
205 MILWAUKEE ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9479

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 4 & LOT 3 (EXC S 60') 
BLK 4

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$140,600

$140,600
$170,000

$170,000
111 009006 205 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DENNIS JEFFERS
327 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9406

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S60' LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.160                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.160

0.160
$23,500

$23,500
$149,400

$149,400
$172,900

$172,900
111 009007 327 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MATTHEW HEATH
325 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9406

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$97,400

$97,400
$123,300

$123,300
111 009008 325 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHESTER J GORALSKI
JANICE E GORALSKI
323 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9406

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$118,900

$118,900
$144,800

$144,800
111 009009 323 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL J LIPPERT
321 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9406

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 6 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$125,800

$125,800
$151,700

$151,700
111 010001 321 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

J SACRAMENTO BARRERA-MURILLO
319 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9406

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 7 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$126,300

$126,300
$152,200

$152,200
111 010002 319 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SHAHAB B TAJ
TALAT S TAJ
316 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9465

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 8-13, 20-25 BLK 4

Acres:                   2.110                Section: 08

 1

Totals
2.110

2.110
$77,200

$77,200
$1,315,300

$1,315,300
$1,392,500

$1,392,500
111 010003 316 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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KENNETH E EPLEY JR
305 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9480

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 14 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$199,700

$199,700
$225,600

$225,600
111 010004 305 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SARA WILLIAMS
5329 E COUNTY RD J
CLINTON WI 53525-8829

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT W3/4 N3/4 LOT 15 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.100

0.100
$14,700

$14,700
$110,200

$110,200
$124,900

$124,900
111 010005 303 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MAKENZIE POTTS
DYLAN DAVIS
301 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9480

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 16.5' W 86.63' LOT 15 & W 86.63' 
LOT 16 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$24,100

$24,100
$168,300

$168,300
$192,400

$192,400
111 010006 301 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DAVID THOMAS POHLMAN
202 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9461

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 28.67' LOT 15(EXC N 12')BLK 4 E 
28.87' LOT 16 BLK 4 W 57.75' LOT 17 BLK 4 W 57.75' L18 (EXC 

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$35,300

$35,300
$165,600

$165,600
$200,900

$200,900
111 010007 202 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL K GARDNER
ALETHA M GARDNER
200 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9461

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 57.75' LOT 17 BLK 4 & E 57.75' LOT 
18(EX N12')BLK4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$100,000

$100,000
$125,900

$125,900
111 010008 200 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RONALD C PETERS REVOCABLE TRUST
7502 S COUNTY LINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8604

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 19 BLK 4 N 12' OF E 28.87' LOT 
15 BLK 4 N 12' LOT 18 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$166,700

$166,700
$192,600

$192,600
111 010009 304 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RACHEL VAN LAAR
JAMES OSINGA
320 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9465

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 27 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$175,500

$175,500
$201,400

$201,400
111 011001 320 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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TRUSTEES OF THE EMMANUEL REFORM 
CHURCH
PO BOX 98
CLINTON WI 53525-0098

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 26 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.180

0.180
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 011002 318 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BETTE L EDWARDS
10748 S CLINTON CORNERS RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8311

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 28 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$178,300

$178,300
$204,200

$204,200
111 011003 322 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ELAINE JUNE SCHOLLMEYER (HENRY)
324 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9465

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 29 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.176                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.176

0.176
$25,900

$25,900
$233,500

$233,500
$259,400

$259,400
111 011004 324 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL P KAVANAUGH
BARBARA W KAVANAUGH
201 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9479

PT SE1/4 PT L30-32 B4 OP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #591133 
VOL 1 PG 2 THAT PT LOT 1 LY IN TID DIST

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$218,900

$218,900
$255,700

$255,700
111 011005 201 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL P KAVANAUGH
BARBARA W KAVANAUGH
201 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9479

PT SE1/4 PT L30-32 B4 OP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #591133 
VOL 1 PG 2 LOT 1 (EXC PT LY IN TID DIST)

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$9,300

$9,300
$0

$0
$9,300

$9,300
111 01100501 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSHUA D MOORE
ADELE A MOORE
503 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9790

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 49.5' LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 5 W 33' LOTS 
18 & 19 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$36,900

$36,900
$146,000

$146,000
$182,900

$182,900
111 011006 503 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LOUIS E DENNIS III
MICHELLE R DENNIS
505 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9790

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT W 82.5' LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$36,900

$36,900
$152,700

$152,700
$189,600

$189,600
111 011007 505 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JAMES PECK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 3 & N 6' LOT 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$86,600

$86,600
$116,000

$116,000
111 011008 205 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EUGENE S HUNT
203 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9789

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 60' LOT 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.182                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.182

0.182
$26,800

$26,800
$141,800

$141,800
$168,600

$168,600
111 011009 203 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FRANCIS D TALLMAN SR
JAY R TALLMAN
11306 E STATE ROAD 67
CLINTON WI 53525-8533

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$27,100

$27,100
$0

$0
$27,100

$27,100
111 012001 201 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOTT BOIE
W2159 OAK RIDGE AVE
EAST TROY WI 53120-2071

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 6, 7, 8, & 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.228                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.228

0.228
$35,100

$35,100
$113,100

$113,100
$148,200

$148,200
111 01200101 512 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 10-13 BLK 5 & TRI PCL ON W 
LN LOT 14

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.220

0.220
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 012002 510 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHRISTOPHER R TALLMAN
202 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9788

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 14 BLK 5 (EXC TRI PCL ON W LN 
TO VIL)

Acres:                   0.185                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.185

0.185
$27,200

$27,200
$84,700

$84,700
$111,900

$111,900
111 012005 202 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAY R TALLMAN
TERI L TALLMAN
204 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9788

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 15 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$160,900

$160,900
$190,300

$190,300
111 012006 204 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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SUSAN A CRATSENBERG
JEREMY A CRATSENBERG
206 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9788

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 16 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$213,100

$213,100
$242,500

$242,500
111 012007 206 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LUCAS P KUHLOW
208 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9788

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 17 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$142,400

$142,400
$171,800

$171,800
111 012008 208 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GTE TELEPHONE OPERATIONS
PO BOX 407
WESTFIELD IN 46074-0407

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 99' S 40' LOT 18 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.090                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.090

0.090
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 012009 210 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RANDY COBB
KIMBERLY COBB
105 E BELOIT ST
DARIEN WI 53114-1581

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 99' N 24' LOT 18 BLK 5 E 99' LOT 
19 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$160,600

$160,600
$190,000

$190,000
111 013001 212 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

110 HOME INVESTMENTS LLC
2716 NE 110TH ST
VANCOUVER WA 98686-4223

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$27,700

$27,700
$148,700

$148,700
$176,400

$176,400
111 013002 405 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ZONA F CRANDELL
RICHARD A CRANDELL
PO BOX 245
CLINTON WI 53525-0245

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 2 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$113,700

$113,700
$143,100

$143,100
111 013003 215 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL S MASSA
213 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9788

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 3 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$27,700

$27,700
$149,300

$149,300
$177,000

$177,000
111 013004 213 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ANDREW WILLIAM GASCH
211 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9788

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$27,700

$27,700
$125,100

$125,100
$152,800

$152,800
111 013005 211 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICHARD A CRANDELL
ZONA F CRANDELL
PO BOX 245
CLINTON WI 53525-0245

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$27,700

$27,700
$91,100

$91,100
$118,800

$118,800
111 013006 209 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

F B REEDER CORPORATION
207 DURAND ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9788

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.188

0.188
$27,700

$27,700
$102,100

$102,100
$129,800

$129,800
111 013008 207 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

F B REEDER CORPORATION
PO BOX 567
CLINTON WI 53525-0567

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.188

0.188
$30,000

$30,000
$10,700

$10,700
$40,700

$40,700
111 013009 203 DURAND ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

E & J CAMPING INC
PO BOX 298
CLINTON WI 53525-0298

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.129                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.129

0.129
$20,400

$20,400
$100,400

$100,400
$120,800

$120,800
111 014001 410 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

F B REEDER CORPORATION
PO BOX 567
CLINTON WI 53525-0567

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 10 & 11 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.134                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.134

0.134
$21,200

$21,200
$105,600

$105,600
$126,800

$126,800
111 014003 408 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CC&J RENTALS LLC
PO BOX 173
CLINTON WI 53525-0173

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 12 & 16 BLK 6 (EXC COM 8' N 
OF SE COR LOT 16, W TO ALLEY, N TO NW COR LOT 12, E TO 

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.230

0.230
$36,500

$36,500
$361,000

$361,000
$397,500

$397,500
111 014004 202 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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DE LONG CO INC
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 LTS 17-20 & PT LTS 12,16,21 BLK 6 ORIGINAL 
PLAT CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1997546 VOL 36 PG 85-87 LOT 

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.410

0.410
$65,000

$65,000
$1,169,100

$1,169,100
$1,234,100

$1,234,100
111 014009 214 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TULLE LLC
3033 STATE LINE RD
POPLAR GROVE IL 61065-8801

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 21 (EXC S 5') BLK 6 & S 1' LOT 22 
BLK 6

Acres:                   0.083                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.083

0.083
$13,200

$13,200
$91,800

$91,800
$105,000

$105,000
111 015004 228 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LA GUACAMAYA MEXICAN RESTAURANT 
LLC
232 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9496

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 22 (EXC S 1') BLK 6

Acres:                   0.091                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.091

0.091
$14,400

$14,400
$103,200

$103,200
$117,600

$117,600
111 015005 232 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LANKFORD RENTALS LLC
2242 MOCCASIN TRL
BELOIT WI 53511-3834

PT SE1/4 PT OP L23-26 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1029856 
VOL 12 PG 373-374 PT LOT 1 COM SE COR W 124.39', N 

Acres:                   0.094                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.094

0.094
$14,900

$14,900
$133,000

$133,000
$147,900

$147,900
111 01500701 242 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LANKFORD RENTALS LLC
2242 MOCCASIN TRL
BELOIT WI 53511-3834

PT SE1/4 PT OP L23-26 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1029856 
VOL 12 PG 373-374 LOT 1 (EXC COM SE COR, W 124.39', N 

Acres:                   0.233                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.233

0.233
$36,900

$36,900
$335,800

$335,800
$372,700

$372,700
111 01500702 236 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FORT BERGEN LLC
PO BOX 603
CLINTON WI 53525-0603

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 27 & N 6.5' LOT 26 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.139                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.139

0.139
$22,100

$22,100
$309,900

$309,900
$332,000

$332,000
111 015008 248 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

250-260 ALLEN LLC
N3233 LARCH RD
LAKE GENEVA WI 53147-3233

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 28 & S 7' LOT 29 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.114                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.114

0.114
$18,100

$18,100
$126,800

$126,800
$144,900

$144,900
111 016001 252 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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250-260 ALLEN LLC
N3233 LARCH RD
LAKE GENEVA WI 53147-3233

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 29 (EXC S 7') BLK 6

Acres:                   0.074                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.074

0.074
$11,700

$11,700
$73,400

$73,400
$85,100

$85,100
111 016002 254 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

250-260 ALLEN LLC
N3233 LARCH RD
LAKE GENEVA WI 53147-3233

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 30 & 31 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.188

0.188
$29,800

$29,800
$32,000

$32,000
$61,800

$61,800
111 016003 260 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CT RENTALS LLC
2770 E RIDGE RD
BELOIT WI 53511-3981

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 1, 2 & 3 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.280

0.280
$44,400

$44,400
$420,000

$420,000
$464,400

$464,400
111 016004 243 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JASON M AARUD
MEREDITH A AARUD
421 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.094                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.094

0.094
$14,900

$14,900
$223,200

$223,200
$238,100

$238,100
111 016006 241 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WILFRIDO ALDAMA
ANGEL ALDAMA
3179 S HIGHCREST RD
BELOIT WI 53511-1657

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT N 26' LOT 5 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.073                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.073

0.073
$11,600

$11,600
$182,400

$182,400
$194,000

$194,000
111 016007 239 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFREY C & DEBRA L DU CHARME 
REVOCABLE TRUST
10023 E COUNTY ROAD X
CLINTON WI 53525-8620

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 (EXC N 26') BLK 7 & LOT 6 BLK 
7

Acres:                   0.113                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.113

0.113
$17,900

$17,900
$193,300

$193,300
$211,200

$211,200
111 016008 237 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LEAH MC GINNIS (MC INTYRE)
PO BOX 417
CLINTON WI 53525-0417

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 7 & N 3' LOT 8 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.102                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.102

0.102
$16,200

$16,200
$101,400

$101,400
$117,600

$117,600
111 016009 231 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VILLAGE OF CLINTON
PO BOX 129
CLINTON WI 53525-0129

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 30' LOT 8 BLK 7 & N 19.5' LOT 9 
BLK 7

Acres:                   0.141                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.141

0.141
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 017001 227 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT N 6.5' S 13.5' LOT 9 BLK 7 FOR ALLEY

Acres:                   0.019                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.019

0.019
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 017002 301 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PTW ENTERPRISE LLC
1313 11TH ST
BELOIT WI 53511-4219

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 10 & S 7' LOT 9 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.114                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.114

0.114
$18,100

$18,100
$173,000

$173,000
$191,100

$191,100
111 01700201 221 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ERDAN ASHIKU
PO BOX 534
CLINTON WI 53525-0534

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 11 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.094                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.094

0.094
$14,900

$14,900
$224,600

$224,600
$239,500

$239,500
111 017003 219 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PATRICIA S BECKES
WARREN A BECKES
PO BOX 716
CLINTON WI 53525-0716

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 12 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.094                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.094

0.094
$14,900

$14,900
$148,800

$148,800
$163,700

$163,700
111 017005 215 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PS COUNTYLINE PROPERTIES LLC
8808 S COUNTY LINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8501

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 13 & N 16.5' LOT 14 BLK 7

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.140

0.140
$22,200

$22,200
$57,900

$57,900
$80,100

$80,100
111 017006 213 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PS COUNTYLINE PROPERTIES LLC
8808 S COUNTY LINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8501

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 16.5' LOT 14 BLK 7 & N 4.5' LOT 15 
BLK 7

Acres:                   0.059                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.059

0.059
$9,400

$9,400
$67,700

$67,700
$77,100

$77,100
111 017008 209 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JUSTIN FJALSTAD
ANDREA FJALSTAD
5536 E COLLEY RD
BELOIT WI 53511-9734

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 28.5' LOT 15 BLK 7 & N 6' LOT 16 
BLK 7

Acres:                   0.096                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.096

0.096
$15,200

$15,200
$239,400

$239,400
$254,600

$254,600
111 017009 207 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 17-20 BLK 7 & S 27' LOT 16 BLK 
7

Acres:                   0.308                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.308

0.308
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 018001 201 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

4M RENTALS LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT SE1/4 PT OP L21-27 B7 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #938965 
VOL 10 PG 275-277 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.173                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.173

0.173
$13,700

$13,700
$0

$0
$13,700

$13,700
111 01800401 9808E TOWNLINE RD School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BOWLING BUILDING LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT SE1/4 PT OP L21-27 B7 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #938965 
VOL 10 PG 275-277 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.415                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.415

0.415
$65,800

$65,800
$459,700

$459,700
$525,500

$525,500
111 01800402 204 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 PT OP L21-27 B7 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #938965 
VOL 10 PG 275-277 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.188

0.188
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 01800403 204 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 28-32 BLK 7 ALSO VOL 624-165 
VILLAGE HALL

Acres:                   0.939                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.939

0.939
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 019002 301 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

STEVE ESPINOZA
LUZ A ACEVES
211 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9459

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 1 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.175                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.175

0.175
$25,800

$25,800
$132,400

$132,400
$158,200

$158,200
111 019003 213 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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STEVE ESPINOZA
LUZ ACEVES
211 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9459

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 2 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.175                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.175

0.175
$25,800

$25,800
$189,600

$189,600
$215,400

$215,400
111 019004 211 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EMILY ROSE LINDBERG
COLLIN LEE MULLIGAN
209 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9459

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 3 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.174                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$25,700

$25,700
$148,100

$148,100
$173,800

$173,800
111 019005 209 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DAVID P BAUER
TERI L BAUER
207 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9459

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 4 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.174                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$25,600

$25,600
$170,700

$170,700
$196,300

$196,300
111 019006 207 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BOBBY L FEIBEL
AMBER S FEIBEL
205 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9459

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 5 & N 16.13' LOT 6 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.216                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.216

0.216
$31,900

$31,900
$129,700

$129,700
$161,600

$161,600
111 019007 205 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 50' LOT 6 BLK 8 LOT 7 (EXC E 2') 
BLK 8 LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 8 LOT 10 (EXC E 2') BLK 8

Acres:                   0.519                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.519

0.519
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 019009 201 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 2' LOTS 7 & 10 BLK 8 LOTS 11, 12 
& 13 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.234

0.234
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 020001 201 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRIAN JACOBS
202 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9460

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 14 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.174                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$25,600

$25,600
$223,900

$223,900
$249,500

$249,500
111 020002 202 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JAMES R KORTH
CYNTHIA J KORTH
204 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9460

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 15 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.174                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.174

0.174
$25,700

$25,700
$181,000

$181,000
$206,700

$206,700
111 020003 204 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

T & K REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC
8357 N TERRITORIAL RD
EVANSVILLE WI 53536-9377

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT S 50' LOT 16 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.132                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.132

0.132
$19,400

$19,400
$98,700

$98,700
$118,100

$118,100
111 020004 206 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRENDA E KASTNING
18100 CAPRON RD
CAPRON IL 61012-9738

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 17 & N 16' LOT 16 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.216                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.216

0.216
$31,900

$31,900
$107,600

$107,600
$139,500

$139,500
111 020005 208 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JENNIFER A STENNERSON DECL TRUST
4427 BLAINE RD
POPLAR GROVE IL 61065-9485

ORIGINAL PLAT PT SE1/4 LTS 18-19 (EXC W 60') BLK 8

Acres:                   0.167                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.167

0.167
$24,600

$24,600
$144,300

$144,300
$168,900

$168,900
111 020007 201 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KNA WITTE GROUP LLC
4224 E CREEK RD
BELOIT WI 53511-7905

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT W 60' LOTS 18 & 19 BLK 8

Acres:                   0.182                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.182

0.182
$26,800

$26,800
$72,800

$72,800
$99,600

$99,600
111 020008 203 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

UNION PACIFIC RR CO
1700 FARNAM ST-10TH FL S
OMAHA NE 68102-2010

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 1-8 BLK 9

Acres:                   0.337                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.337

0.337
$46,200

$46,200
$170,000

$170,000
$216,200

$216,200
111 020009 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DELCO CORPORATION
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 9-14 BLK 9 & CERTIFIED SURVEY 
MAP #856760 VOL 6 PG 138-139 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.356                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.356

0.356
$47,100

$47,100
$132,900

$132,900
$180,000

$180,000
111 021003 505 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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UNION PACIFIC RR CO
1700 FARNAM ST-10TH FL S
OMAHA NE 68102-2010

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOT 1 & W 19' LOT 2 BLK 10 & 52' 
DURAND ST TO RR R/W/

Acres:                   0.110                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.110

0.110
$18,300

$18,300
$0

$0
$18,300

$18,300
111 021007 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

UNION PACIFIC RR CO
1700 FARNAM ST-10TH FL S
OMAHA NE 68102-2010

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT E 14' LOT 2 BLK 10 LOTS 3, 4, 5 & 6 
BLK 10

Acres:                   0.136                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.136

0.136
$22,700

$22,700
$0

$0
$22,700

$22,700
111 021009 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

J&H PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
12038 E MINKEY RD
DARIEN WI 53114-1145

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT PT LOTS 7,8,9 BLK 10 DESC VOL 
505-581

Acres:                   0.106                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.106

0.106
$16,800

$16,800
$207,300

$207,300
$224,100

$224,100
111 022002 102 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

J&H PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
12038 E MINKEY RD
DARIEN WI 53114-1145

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT PT LOTS 7, 8 & 9 BLK 10 COM AT PT 
IN W LN ALLEN ST 45.42' S OF NE COR BLK 10, CONT S 30.33', 

Acres:                   0.066                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.066

0.066
$10,500

$10,500
$181,600

$181,600
$192,100

$192,100
111 022003 104 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TIM A & RANDALYNN R POGORELSKI AND 
RTP HOLDINGS LLC
108 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9424

PT SE1/4 PT OP L10-11 B10 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1889058 VOL 33 PG 307-310 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.090                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.090

0.090
$14,300

$14,300
$389,200

$389,200
$403,500

$403,500
111 022004 108 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

STEVEN D BAILEY
403 FRONT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9785

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 12,13,14 BLK 10 & ELY 18' LOT 
15 BLK 10 & VAC ALLEY S & ADJ

Acres:                   0.188                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.188

0.188
$30,000

$30,000
$96,500

$96,500
$126,500

$126,500
111 022006 403 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DELCO CORPORATION
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT W 15' LOT 15 BLK 10 & LOTS 16, 17 
& 18 BLK 10

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.164

0.164
$26,800

$26,800
$61,100

$61,100
$87,900

$87,900
111 022007 409 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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BIG RED PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 603
CLINTON WI 53525-0603

PT SW14 SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT LOTS 1-8 B11 ASSESSORS PLAT 
PT OL 65 PT RR, PT ALLEN & FRONT ST CERTIFIED SURVEY 

Acres:                   1.100                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.100

1.100
$68,200

$68,200
$380,100

$380,100
$448,300

$448,300
111 022008 315 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RED LIGHTNING LLC
PO BOX 603
CLINTON WI 53525-0603

PT SE1/4 LOTS 1-8 BLK 12 OP OLS 119 & 120, PT OL 65 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2071376 VOL 38 PG 23-25 LOT 4

Acres:                   1.160                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.160

1.160
$159,600

$159,600
$611,600

$611,600
$771,200

$771,200
111 023002 215 FRONT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFREY COLLINS
KATHERINE COLLINS
7641 E STATE LINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8350

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 PT BLK 13 OP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1063607 VOL 13 PG 127-128 LOT 1 SUB TO EASE

Acres:                   2.316                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.316

2.316
$70,700

$70,700
$591,700

$591,700
$662,400

$662,400
111 02300601 109 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DE LONG CO INC
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SE1/4 PT BLK 13 OP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1057057 
VOL 13 PG 38-39 LOT 2

Acres:                   1.552                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.552

1.552
$73,800

$73,800
$0

$0
$73,800

$73,800
111 02300602 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

UNION PACIFIC RR CO
PO BOX 2500
BROOMFIELD CO 80038-2500

PT SE1/4 ORIGINAL PLAT BLK 14

Acres:                   4.230                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
4.230

4.230
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 023007 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 PT OL 65 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1435637 VOL 22 PG 428-430 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.947                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.947

0.947
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 02300802 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BIG RED PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 603
CLINTON WI 53525-0603

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 PT OL 65 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1435637 VOL 22 PG 428-430 LOT 2

Acres:                   2.090                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.090

2.090
$66,600

$66,600
$4,600

$4,600
$71,200

$71,200
111 02300803 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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TOWNHOMES CLINTON TERRACE
CONDO CLINTON TERRACE
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT L1 CSM 10-252 PT NW1/4 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM DECLARATION 1728300 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 Totals 0.000111 023010 600 MEADOW PARK DR Blackhawk Tech
School 1134

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT L1 CSM 10-252 PT NW1/4 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,700

$88,700
$103,700

$103,700
111 02301001 603 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT L1 CSM 10-252 PT NW1/4 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$87,000

$87,000
$102,000

$102,000
111 02301002 603 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 3

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,700

$88,700
$103,700

$103,700
111 02301003 603 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL L FISCHER
614 SAGE ST
LAKE GENEVA WI 53147-1538

PT L1 CSM 10-252 PT NW1/4 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 4

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,700

$88,700
$103,700

$103,700
111 02301004 603 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 5

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,700

$88,700
$103,700

$103,700
111 02301005 603 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 6

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,700

$88,700
$103,700

$103,700
111 02301006 603 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,700

$88,700
$103,700

$103,700
111 02301007 603 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,700

$88,700
$103,700

$103,700
111 02301008 603 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,300

$88,300
$103,300

$103,300
111 02301009 601 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,300

$88,300
$103,300

$103,300
111 02301010 601 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON TERRACE PARTNERS LLC
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 11

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,300

$88,300
$103,300

$103,300
111 02301011 601 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GARY R DUNHAM
601 JOHNSON AVE UNIT 12
CLINTON WI 53525-9056

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$87,300

$87,300
$102,300

$102,300
111 02301012 601 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ARTEAGA RE INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 196
DELAVAN WI 53115-0196

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 13

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,300

$88,300
$103,300

$103,300
111 02301013 601 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ARTEAGA RE INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 196
DELAVAN WI 53115-0196

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 14

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.690

0.690
$15,000

$15,000
$88,400

$88,400
$103,400

$103,400
111 02301014 601 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ARTEAGA RE INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 196
DELAVAN WI 53115-0196

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 15

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,400

$88,400
$103,400

$103,400
111 02301015 601 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ARTEAGA RE INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 196
DELAVAN WI 53115-0196

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 CLINTON TERRACE 
TOWNHOMES - A CONDOMINIUM UNIT 16

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$88,400

$88,400
$103,400

$103,400
111 02301016 601 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

COBRAKAI LLC
120 W GRAND AVE
BELOIT WI 53511-6209

NW1/4 PT L6&7 BEYERS'S ADD CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1124625 VOL 14 PG 475-476 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.690

0.690
$59,200

$59,200
$413,100

$413,100
$472,300

$472,300
111 023016 700 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL J DUGGAN
THERESA M DUGGAN
702 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 8

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$170,700

$170,700
$212,700

$212,700
111 023017 702 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LOREN D & CYNTHIA BAGLEY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
415 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 9

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$144,500

$144,500
$186,500

$186,500
111 023018 704 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SARAH KAZY-GAREY
HENRY HELLAND
706 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 10

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$216,400

$216,400
$258,400

$258,400
111 023019 706 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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BRIAN BEALS
STACY BEALS
708 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 11

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$236,600

$236,600
$278,600

$278,600
111 023020 708 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROGER N BILLINGTON
LENA A BILLINGTON
710 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 12

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$185,900

$185,900
$227,900

$227,900
111 023021 710 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TIMOTHY L UPDIKE
PATRICIA L UPDIKE
712 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 13

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$151,700

$151,700
$193,700

$193,700
111 023022 712 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RAMIRO GARCIA PALENCIA
GABRIELA MAGANA
714 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 14

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$179,000

$179,000
$221,000

$221,000
111 023023 714 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHAD M COLLINS
716 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 15

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$194,300

$194,300
$236,300

$236,300
111 023024 716 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD H FAIRCHILD
CARIE L INMAN
PO BOX 142
CLINTON WI 53525-0142

PT NW1/4 PT L1 CSM 10-252 BEYER'S ADDITION LOT 16

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.315

0.315
$42,000

$42,000
$158,500

$158,500
$200,500

$200,500
111 023025 718 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSEPH A GIBBONS III
LINDA L GIBBONS
211 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9462

PT SE1/4 SE1/4 CAREY'S ADDITION LOT 1 (EXC VOL 275-605 
FOR ST)

Acres:                   0.141                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.141

0.141
$20,800

$20,800
$176,000

$176,000
$196,800

$196,800
111 024001 211 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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GLENN H BAUMANN
209 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9462

PT SE1/4 SE1/4 CAREY'S ADDITION LOT 2

Acres:                   0.143                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$21,100

$21,100
$90,800

$90,800
$111,900

$111,900
111 024002 209 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CORY A COOPER
MARY S COOPER
207 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9462

PT SE1/4 SE1/4 CAREY'S ADDITION LOT 3

Acres:                   0.143                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$21,100

$21,100
$219,200

$219,200
$240,300

$240,300
111 024003 207 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL F GOODWIN REVOCABLE TRUST
848 E ERIN CIR
BELOIT WI 53511-6549

PT SE1/4 SE1/4 CAREY'S ADDITION LOT 4

Acres:                   0.143                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$21,100

$21,100
$116,000

$116,000
$137,100

$137,100
111 024004 205 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERRY J JR & TRACI M VANDER KOOI AND 
CHRISTINA A VANDER KOOI
10427 E STATE ROAD 67
CLINTON WI 53525-8426

PT SE1/4 PT CAREYS ADD PT LOTS 5-7 RE-PLAT CSM 11-243 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2071376 VOL 38 PG 23-25 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$22,400

$22,400
$149,700

$149,700
$172,100

$172,100
111 02400701 203 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRODY D CUNNINGHAM
201 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9462

PT SE1/4 PT CAREYS ADD PT LOTS 5-7 RE-PLAT CSM 11-243 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2071376 VOL 38 PG 23-25 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.189                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.189

0.189
$27,800

$27,800
$103,400

$103,400
$131,200

$131,200
111 02400702 201 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BIG RED PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 603
CLINTON WI 53525-0603

PT SE1/4 PT CAREYS ADD L5-7 RE-PLAT CSM 11-243 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2071376 VOL 38 PG 23-25 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.910                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.910

1.910
$100,900

$100,900
$115,100

$115,100
$216,000

$216,000
111 02400704 135 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOANN RUSTON
DIANA M RIESTERER MARITAL TRUST
1140 LA SALLE ST
BELOIT WI 53511-4718

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.305                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.305

0.305
$41,600

$41,600
$128,400

$128,400
$170,000

$170,000
111 025001 611 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ANDREW H MILLER
STACEY R MILLER
613 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9136

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$42,300

$42,300
$173,700

$173,700
$216,000

$216,000
111 025002 613 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ISAIAH BAKER
ANNA BAKER
313 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9794

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$92,600

$92,600
$129,400

$129,400
111 025003 313 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

 KELLY  JEFFREY
311 PLEASANT STREET
CLINTON WI 53525

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$94,300

$94,300
$131,100

$131,100
111 025004 311 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARK GRETSCHMANN
309 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9794

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$105,800

$105,800
$142,600

$142,600
111 025005 309 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCHOONOVER REVOCABLE TRUST
307 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9794

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 6 & N 33' LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.375                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.375

0.375
$44,600

$44,600
$166,500

$166,500
$211,100

$211,100
111 025006 307 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEREMY O STOMPRUDE
305 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9794

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION S 33' LOT 7 BLK 1 & N 33' 
W 99' LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.187                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.187

0.187
$27,500

$27,500
$97,700

$97,700
$125,200

$125,200
111 025007 305 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RANDY F COBB
KIMBERLY A COBB
105 E BELOIT ST
DARIEN WI 53114-1581

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION S 33' W 99' LOT 8 BLK 1 & 
N 33' W 99' LOT 9 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$22,100

$22,100
$99,100

$99,100
$121,200

$121,200
111 025008 303 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JAIRO L PINA JR
MAKAYLA M MESSEL
612 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION S 33' W 99' LOT 9 BLK 1 & 
W 99' LOT 10 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.225                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.225

0.225
$33,100

$33,100
$77,100

$77,100
$110,200

$110,200
111 025009 612 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SHANE A & REBECA M POPE FAMILY 
TRUST
1831 S KEMP RD
AVALON WI 53505-9521

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION E 66' LOTS 8, 9, 10 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,300

$41,300
$150,300

$150,300
$191,600

$191,600
111 026001 610 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARGARET LONDON REVOCABLE TRUST
703 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9497

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION W 90.25' LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.293                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.293

0.293
$40,900

$40,900
$150,600

$150,600
$191,500

$191,500
111 026002 703 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KATELYN LOHSE
318 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-1230

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION PT LOT 1 BLK 2 COM 24' 
SW OF NE COR, SW 106', SE 150', NE 101', NW 37', NW 132' 

Acres:                   0.365                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.365

0.365
$44,200

$44,200
$100,300

$100,300
$144,500

$144,500
111 026003 318 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WERNER HEIN
96 FALLING CREEK CIR
JANESVILLE WI 53548-9106

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION S 66' LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.288                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$40,600

$40,600
$110,100

$110,100
$150,700

$150,700
111 026004 314 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LINDSAY J KREBS
312 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9794

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.411                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.411

0.411
$45,700

$45,700
$169,100

$169,100
$214,800

$214,800
111 026005 312 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT M ARP
DEBRA A ARP
713 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9497

PT SW1/4 PT OUTLOT 31 AP PT CHANDLERS ADD L4 B2 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1057056 VOL 13 PG 36-37 LOT 1

Acres:                   3.791                Section: 08

 1

Totals
3.791

3.791
$77,600

$77,600
$140,900

$140,900
$218,500

$218,500
111 02600601 713 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JON H HOLMBECK
SANDRA M HOLMBECK
308 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9794

PT SW1/4 PT OUTLOT 31 AP PT CHANDLERS ADD L4 B2 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1057056 VOL 13 PG 36-37 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$39,400

$39,400
$205,900

$205,900
$245,300

$245,300
111 02600602 308 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PHILIP BRADFORD TREPTOW
306 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9794

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.276                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.276

0.276
$39,400

$39,400
$168,700

$168,700
$208,100

$208,100
111 026007 306 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DONALD C & JANET J HUBKA REVOCABLE 
TRUST
8123 E ORCHARD DR
CLINTON WI 53525-8642

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 2 & 12' R/W

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.274

0.274
$39,300

$39,300
$116,500

$116,500
$155,800

$155,800
111 026008 310 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHARLES BLUM
304 PLEASANT ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9794

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.274

0.274
$39,300

$39,300
$92,400

$92,400
$131,700

$131,700
111 026009 304 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT S CHENEY
KEVIN BLINDERT
6499 HIGHWAY 11
DELAVAN WI 53115-2915

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.274

0.274
$39,300

$39,300
$180,000

$180,000
$219,300

$219,300
111 027001 302 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TYLER M SONNENBERG
2730 S CLAREMONT DR
BELOIT WI 53511-1980

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   1.020                Section: 08

 1

Totals
1.020

1.020
$49,700

$49,700
$219,000

$219,000
$268,700

$268,700
111 027002 300 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JUAN LARA
CELIA BARRERA
545 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION W 49.5' LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.274

0.274
$16,400

$16,400
$103,500

$103,500
$119,900

$119,900
111 027003 615 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MARY KAYLOR
GABRIEL HINRICHS
613 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION LOT 3 (EXC W 49.5') BLK 3 
LOT 4 (EXC E 1/2) BLK 3

Acres:                   0.389                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.389

0.389
$45,100

$45,100
$119,700

$119,700
$164,800

$164,800
111 027004 613 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RODNEY SOUTHARD
MICHELLE SOUTHARD
611 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

SW1/4 CHANDLERS ADD E 37.84' N 169' LOT 4 BLK 3 W 23.18' 
N 169' LOT 5 BLK 3 & PT LOT 5 BLK 3, COM NW COR LOT 3, E 

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,600

$35,600
$71,900

$71,900
$107,500

$107,500
111 027005 611 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VIRGINIA JIMENEZ ZERMENO
GUSTAVO CARDONA
718 S BALSAM DR
ELKHORN WI 53121-4613

PT SW1/4 CHANDLER'S ADDITION E 52.5' N 169' LOT 5 BLK 3 
& ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 50 COM NE COR LOT 5 BLK 3, 

Acres:                   0.208                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.208

0.208
$30,600

$30,600
$116,700

$116,700
$147,300

$147,300
111 027006 609 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON CROSSING CONDO
PO BOX 129
CLINTON WI 53525-0129

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK SUBDIVISION 
LOTS 1-5 BLK 3 NOW KNOWN AS THE CONDOMINIUMS AT 

Acres:                   1.490                Section: 08

 Totals 0.000111 02700900 201 OGDEN AVE Blackhawk Tech
School 1134

  

CONSTANCE M MACHI
201 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9051

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 1

Acres:                   0.156                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.156

0.156
$20,000

$20,000
$127,800

$127,800
$147,800

$147,800
111 02700901 201 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KAREN OLDENBURG
203 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9051

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 2

Acres:                   0.156                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.156

0.156
$20,000

$20,000
$126,700

$126,700
$146,700

$146,700
111 02700902 203 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BETTY A WALTER
205 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9051

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 3

Acres:                   0.156                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.156

0.156
$20,000

$20,000
$126,700

$126,700
$146,700

$146,700
111 02700903 205 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JEROME E JANOWSKI JR
207 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9051

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 4

Acres:                   0.156                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.156

0.156
$20,000

$20,000
$127,800

$127,800
$147,800

$147,800
111 02700904 207 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SUZANNE M DAMMEN
209 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9051

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 5

Acres:                   0.323                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.323

0.323
$20,000

$20,000
$128,400

$128,400
$148,400

$148,400
111 02700905 209 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

IRENE HILL
PO BOX 51
CLINTON WI 53525-0051

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 6

Acres:                   0.323                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.323

0.323
$20,000

$20,000
$128,900

$128,900
$148,900

$148,900
111 02700906 211 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LARRY GARRIE
KATHY GARRIE
213 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9051

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 7

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$129,500

$129,500
$149,500

$149,500
111 02700907 213 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DAVID POTTER
JEAN POTTER
215 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9051

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 8

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$128,900

$128,900
$148,900

$148,900
111 02700908 215 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RITA M EKMAN
JAMES G EKMAN
301 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9007

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 9

Acres:                   1.490                Section: 08

 1

Totals
1.490

1.490
$20,000

$20,000
$128,900

$128,900
$148,900

$148,900
111 02700909 301 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHERYL L DAVIS
303 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9007

PT SE1/4 SEC 5 & NE1/4 SEC 8 PT COUNTRY WALK SUB B3 
L1-5 CONDOS AT CLINTON CROSSING UNIT 10

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$129,100

$129,100
$149,100

$149,100
111 02700910 303 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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NG LAND ACQUISITION LLC
430 E GRAND AVE STE 103
BELOIT WI 53511-6204

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK SUB PT 
LOT 1 BLK 1 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1326925 VOL 20 PG 

Acres:                   5.650                Section: 08

 2

Totals
5.650

5.650
$118,200

$118,200
$0

$0
$118,200

$118,200
111 027101 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FIRST NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO
345 E GRAND AVE
BELOIT WI 53511-6226

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK SUB LT 
2 & PT LT 1 BLK 1 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1326925 VOL 20 

Acres:                   2.020                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.020

2.020
$156,500

$156,500
$1,105,700

$1,105,700
$1,262,200

$1,262,200
111 027102 500 PECK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DITTMANN LLC
400 OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9005

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK SUB 
LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.850                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.850

0.850
$98,500

$98,500
$717,600

$717,600
$816,100

$816,100
111 027104 400 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHRISTINE T CIMINO LIVING TRUST
308A OGDEN AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9004

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK SUB 
LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.800                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.800

0.800
$94,800

$94,800
$554,200

$554,200
$649,000

$649,000
111 027105 308 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON ELDERLY LLC
20320 W MILL CREEK TRL
NEW BERLIN WI 53146-3907

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK SUB 
LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   2.510                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.510

2.510
$168,200

$168,200
$3,997,600

$3,997,600
$4,165,800

$4,165,800
111 027106 306 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES PECK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK SUB PT 
LOT 5 BLK 2 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1868081 VOL 33 PG 

Acres:                   2.040                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.040

2.040
$157,000

$157,000
$1,387,000

$1,387,000
$1,544,000

$1,544,000
111 027107 202 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN R KOZLIK
SUSAN D KOZLIK
6926 E US HIGHWAY 14
JANESVILLE WI 53546-9769

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK SUB PT 
LOT 5 BLK 2 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1868081 VOL 33 PG 

Acres:                   4.520                Section: 08

 4

Totals
4.520

4.520
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
111 027108 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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BELOIT HEALTH SYSTEM INC
1969 W HART RD
BELOIT WI 53511-2230

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK OUTLOT 
1 BLK 3

Acres:                   1.200                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.200

1.200
$119,600

$119,600
$943,900

$943,900
$1,063,500

$1,063,500
111 027113 307 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHOPPER LLC
333 BISHOPS WAY STE 160
BROOKFIELD WI 53005-6233

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK OUTLOT 
2 BLK 3

Acres:                   4.330                Section: 08

 2

Totals
4.330

4.330
$211,900

$211,900
$4,187,300

$4,187,300
$4,399,200

$4,399,200
111 027114 715 CAROL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VIK HOLDINGS LLC
3620 HARBOR LN
QUINCY IL 62305-8443

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK OUTLOT 
1 BLK 4

Acres:                   3.540                Section: 08

 2

Totals
3.540

3.540
$158,200

$158,200
$0

$0
$158,200

$158,200
111 027115 705 CAROL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 & N1/2 SEC 8 COUNTRY WALK OUTLOT 
2 BLK 4

Acres:                   5.340                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
5.340

5.340
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 027116 PECK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEAN M AYRE REVOCABLE TRUST
506 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 1 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.330

0.330
$21,600

$21,600
$333,100

$333,100
$354,700

$354,700
111 027120 506 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NORMAN & ARLENE GUNNINK 
REVOCABLE TRUST
508 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 2 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$20,300

$20,300
$343,100

$343,100
$363,400

$363,400
111 027121 508 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RONALD W & JANICE A WIEDMER 
REVOCABLE TRUST
510 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 3 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.330

0.330
$21,600

$21,600
$344,000

$344,000
$365,600

$365,600
111 027122 510 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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SARA K SCHUT REVOCABLE TRUST
512 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 4 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$19,600

$19,600
$348,700

$348,700
$368,300

$368,300
111 027123 512 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DAVID & FILOMENA BROWN TRUST
514 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 5 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.280

0.280
$18,300

$18,300
$236,000

$236,000
$254,300

$254,300
111 027124 514 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PEGGY L SMOLKOVICH
NICHOLAS M SMOLKOVICH
516 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 6 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$22,600

$22,600
$263,900

$263,900
$286,500

$286,500
111 027125 516 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NICHOLAS M SMOLKOVICH
PEGGY L SMOLKOVICH
516 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 7 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$20,900

$20,900
$0

$0
$20,900

$20,900
111 027126 518 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LINDA LOU INCOME TRUST
520 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 8 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$22,900

$22,900
$298,700

$298,700
$321,600

$321,600
111 027127 520 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EARL H GRETSCHMANN
DEBORRA L GRETSCHMANN
522 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 9 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$22,600

$22,600
$245,700

$245,700
$268,300

$268,300
111 027128 522 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICK C TAYLOR
VIRGINIA A TAYLOR
303 PECK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9015

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 10 BLK 5

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$23,300

$23,300
$291,700

$291,700
$315,000

$315,000
111 027129 303 PECK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MOLLIE B POPP
702 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9053

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 1 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$22,900

$22,900
$0

$0
$22,900

$22,900
111 027130 PECK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MOLLIE B POPP
702 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9053

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 2 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.360

0.360
$22,900

$22,900
$294,700

$294,700
$317,600

$317,600
111 027131 702 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRIAN K SHACKETT
PHEA SHACKETT
706 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9053

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 6 RESTS

Acres:                   0.740                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.740

0.740
$31,600

$31,600
$422,500

$422,500
$454,100

$454,100
111 027132 706 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARSHA L COMBS-SKINNER
2275 E COUNTY ROAD 800 N
NEWMAN IL 61942-9490

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 5 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$22,200

$22,200
$0

$0
$22,200

$22,200
111 027134 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CRYSTAL A PEREZ
CHRISTOPHER D TREJO
710 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9053

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 6 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.570                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.570

0.570
$27,600

$27,600
$218,700

$218,700
$246,300

$246,300
111 027135 710 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN A CLINT
CAROL J CLINT
712 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9053

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 7 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.490

0.490
$25,800

$25,800
$306,100

$306,100
$331,900

$331,900
111 027136 712 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LUCIA ESQUIVEL
715 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9054

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 8 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$24,400

$24,400
$231,500

$231,500
$255,900

$255,900
111 027137 715 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MICHAEL L DUBOIS JR
711 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9054

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 9 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$23,300

$23,300
$241,200

$241,200
$264,500

$264,500
111 027138 711 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DARRELL J RAINEY
MARCY H RAINEY
709 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9054

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 10 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.330

0.330
$12,400

$12,400
$274,000

$274,000
$286,400

$286,400
111 027139 709 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TROY C PUNSWICK REVOCABLE TRUST
707 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9054

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 11 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$22,200

$22,200
$202,000

$202,000
$224,200

$224,200
111 027140 707 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CINDY L PHILLIPS
JON PHILLIPS
705 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9054

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 12 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$22,200

$22,200
$265,900

$265,900
$288,100

$288,100
111 027141 705 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSEPH J SCHULTZ
ROBIN A SCHULTZ
703 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9054

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 13 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$22,200

$22,200
$229,000

$229,000
$251,200

$251,200
111 027142 703 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MEGAN M SCHEUNEMANN
701 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9054

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 14 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$22,200

$22,200
$224,500

$224,500
$246,700

$246,700
111 027143 701 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ALLEN MUNNS
LIBBY MUNNS
525 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 15 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$22,200

$22,200
$310,100

$310,100
$332,300

$332,300
111 027144 525 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JASIBE O SANTIAGO-RUIZ
SAULO SANTIAGO-RUIZ
523 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 16 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$22,200

$22,200
$262,600

$262,600
$284,800

$284,800
111 027145 523 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JENNIFER D WHITESIDE
521 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 17 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.330

0.330
$21,600

$21,600
$262,900

$262,900
$284,500

$284,500
111 027146 521 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN D GRACYALNY
MICHELLE L GRACYALNY
519 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 18 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$22,200

$22,200
$290,500

$290,500
$312,700

$312,700
111 027147 519 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN D REYNOLDS
PAMELA J REYNOLDS
517 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 19 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$20,900

$20,900
$246,100

$246,100
$267,000

$267,000
111 027148 517 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DONALD J & SHIRLEY J LANNON 
REVOCABLE TRUST
515 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 PT OL99,106,107 AP COUNTRY WALK SUB PLAT NO. 
2 LOT 20 BLK 6

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$23,300

$23,300
$255,400

$255,400
$278,700

$278,700
111 027149 515 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRIAN SHOEMAKER
ELISA C BERGER-SHOEMAKER
500 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9000

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOTS 1 & 2 & PT LOT 3 BLK 1 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1092972 VOL 13 PG 542 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.659                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.659

0.659
$52,200

$52,200
$311,400

$311,400
$363,600

$363,600
111 028001 500 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

OLIVIA R ALGARATE
MICHELLS G ALGARATE RODRIGUEZ
204 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9476

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 3 (EXC E 9.818') BLK 1

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$43,300

$43,300
$217,600

$217,600
$260,900

$260,900
111 028002 204 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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DAN M RISSE
KIMBERLY S RISSE
206 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9476

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$45,500

$45,500
$246,500

$246,500
$292,000

$292,000
111 028003 206 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHRIST EVANGELIC LUTHERAN CHURCH
PO BOX 308
CLINTON WI 53525-0308

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOTS 5, 6 & 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   1.249                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.249

1.249
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 028004 210 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARCUS L RUNGE
PAMELA Y RUNGE
201 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9476

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,300

$41,300
$180,400

$180,400
$221,700

$221,700
111 028005 201 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOY E L KING (HALLA)
203 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9476

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 2 (EXC S 12')

Acres:                   0.182                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.182

0.182
$26,800

$26,800
$200,200

$200,200
$227,000

$227,000
111 028006 203 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RANDALL C BREWER
DARLA J BREWER
205 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9476

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$162,400

$162,400
$191,800

$191,800
111 028007 205 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CONOR D MC CARTHY
207 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9476

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 2 (EXC S 52')

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.121

0.121
$17,800

$17,800
$285,600

$285,600
$303,400

$303,400
111 028009 207 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TONYA M MILLER
301 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9486

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.020                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.020

0.020
$2,900

$2,900
$169,000

$169,000
$171,900

$171,900
111 029001 301 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JAMES I FOLYER AND BRENDA L FOLYER 
(ROSS)
417 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9488

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 2 (EXC N 82.5' E 5.9' 
& S 3')

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$33,900

$33,900
$129,500

$129,500
$163,400

$163,400
111 029002 417 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JULIE A CAPES
303 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-3244

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION N 82.5' LOT 6 BLK 2 & N 82.5' E 
5.9' LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.136                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.136

0.136
$20,000

$20,000
$130,000

$130,000
$150,000

$150,000
111 029003 303 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ABIGAIL L FRICKE
415 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9488

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION S 3' LOT 7 BLK 2 (EXC E 5.9' OF 
N 2.77') & LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$177,300

$177,300
$214,900

$214,900
111 029004 415 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES PECK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 2 (EXC COM SW COR 
LOT 9, N 40', E 60', N 6', E 12', N 6', E 60', S 52', W 132' TO 

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.180

0.180
$26,500

$26,500
$135,900

$135,900
$162,400

$162,400
111 029005 413 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

HOOD 1992 TRUST
2571 ROLLING CRK
SPRING BRANCH TX 78070-5763

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION PT LOT 9 BLK 2 COM SW COR, 
N 40', E 60', N 6', E 12', N 6', E 3', S 52', W 75' TO POB

Acres:                   0.069                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.069

0.069
$10,100

$10,100
$173,300

$173,300
$183,400

$183,400
111 029006 306 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL F GOODWIN REVOCABLE TRUST
848 E ERIN CIR
BELOIT WI 53511-6549

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION PT LOT 9 BLK 2 COM SE COR, 
W 57', N 52', E 57', S 52' TO POB

Acres:                   0.068                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.068

0.068
$10,000

$10,000
$167,800

$167,800
$177,800

$177,800
111 029007 304 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANDREW J MC CLYMAN JR
302 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9487

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 10 & S 49.5' LOT 6 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.274

0.274
$39,300

$39,300
$145,900

$145,900
$185,200

$185,200
111 029008 302 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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DANIEL MUELLER
206 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9478

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 12 & S 52' LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.279

0.279
$39,700

$39,700
$203,700

$203,700
$243,400

$243,400
111 029009 206 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KAYLA M FERRARI
300 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9487

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 11 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$166,400

$166,400
$195,800

$195,800
111 030001 300 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KNA WITTE GROUP LLC
4224 E CREEK RD
BELOIT WI 53511-7905

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 13 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$113,100

$113,100
$142,500

$142,500
111 030002 204 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

AARON MICHAEL RORABECK
202 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9478

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 14 & S 12' LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.218                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.218

0.218
$32,100

$32,100
$157,600

$157,600
$189,700

$189,700
111 030003 202 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ADAM & JACQUELYN E WIREMAN AND 
PAUL HOWARD & CONNIE RAE 
NEWBAUER
200 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9478

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 15 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,300

$41,300
$258,500

$258,500
$299,800

$299,800
111 030004 200 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BENJAMIN R HUTCHINSON
205 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9478

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION E 82.5' OF W 165' LOT 1 BLK 3 
& E 82.5' OF W 165' OF N 82.5' LOT 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$33,800

$33,800
$148,500

$148,500
$182,300

$182,300
111 030005 205 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRUCE A HOEKMAN
SHARON L HOEKMAN
203 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9478

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION PT LOTS 1 & 10 BLK 3 A 
PARCEL 4 RDS X 9 RDS 66' W OF NE COR LOT 1

Acres:                   0.185                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.185

0.185
$27,200

$27,200
$128,300

$128,300
$155,500

$155,500
111 030006 203 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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SHAWN D WELTE
201 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9478

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION E 66' LOT 1 BLK 3 & E 99' N 
82.5' LOT 10 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$37,100

$37,100
$284,300

$284,300
$321,400

$321,400
111 030007 201 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

STEVEN RIDOUT
207 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9478

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION W 82.5' LOT 1 BLK 3 & W 82.5' 
N 82.5' LOT 10 BLK 3 (EXC ST)

Acres:                   0.156                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.156

0.156
$23,000

$23,000
$150,100

$150,100
$173,100

$173,100
111 030008 207 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LEGACY MARKETING GROUP LLC
22 CONSTANCE BLVD
WILLIAMS BAY WI 53191-9722

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION E 66' LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.262

0.262
$38,000

$38,000
$133,500

$133,500
$171,500

$171,500
111 030009 301 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MASON ROBERT DUNN
303 MAPLE AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9487

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION W 66' LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.262

0.262
$38,000

$38,000
$175,400

$175,400
$213,400

$213,400
111 031001 303 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RANDOLPH E HOHENSEE
529 PRAIRIE VIEW RD
WILLIAMS BAY WI 53191-3732

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 3 & PT LOT 4 BLK 3 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #881191 VOL 7 PG 182 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.227                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.227

0.227
$33,500

$33,500
$199,300

$199,300
$232,800

$232,800
111 031002 307 MAPLE AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL J KANE
DIANE M KANE
409 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9483

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 3 & PT LOT 4 BLK 3 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #881191 VOL 7 PG 182 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$36,100

$36,100
$166,000

$166,000
$202,100

$202,100
111 03100201 409 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DARIN R KUHLOW
407 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9483

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 5 & S1/4 LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$36,600

$36,600
$150,700

$150,700
$187,300

$187,300
111 031003 407 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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HAZEL M ZICK
PO BOX 265
CLINTON WI 53525-0265

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$0

$0
$29,400

$29,400
111 031004 405 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT E SIMONS
403 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9483

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 1
2

Totals

0.248
0.000

0.248

$36,600
$0

$36,600

$138,100
$200

$138,300

$174,700
$200

$174,900

111 031005 403 ALLEN ST School 1134
Blackhawk Tech

  

BREEZY HILL NURSERY INC
7530 288TH AVE
SALEM WI 53168-9532

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION N 30' W 16.5' E 66' LOT 8 BLK 
3 & W 115.5' LOT 8 BLK 3 (EXC COM 162.81' N SW COR LOT 8, 

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.410

0.410
$45,700

$45,700
$326,900

$326,900
$372,600

$372,600
111 031006 308 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES KOLLASCH
MIKAELA KOLLASCH
304 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9481

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION E 66' LOT 8 BLK 3 & COM 
162.81' N SW COR LOT 8, E 121.50' TO POB; E 10.5', S 30', W 

Acres:                   0.265                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.265

0.265
$38,300

$38,300
$216,400

$216,400
$254,700

$254,700
111 031007 304 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DENIS T MABIE
302 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9481

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 3 (EXC COM SE COR 
L7, N 75', E 40', S 75', W 40' TO POB)

Acres:                   0.636                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.636

0.636
$51,800

$51,800
$234,800

$234,800
$286,600

$286,600
111 031008 302 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ALLAN D MILLARD
DEBBY A MILLARD
300 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9481

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION PT LOT 10 BLK 3 COM SW COR, 
N 369.4',E 80.22' S TO S LN, SW TO POB

Acres:                   0.678                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.678

0.678
$52,800

$52,800
$201,100

$201,100
$253,900

$253,900
111 031009 300 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WILLIAM D LANNON
CAROLYN F LANNON
204 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9479

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION PT LOT 10 BLK 3 COM 168.2' 
NE OF SW COR; N 332.92', W 85', S 351.14' TO HWY, NE 

Acres:                   0.663                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.663

0.663
$52,600

$52,600
$223,400

$223,400
$276,000

$276,000
111 032001 204 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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NICHOLAS ALDRIDGE
GRETTA CRUTCHFIELD
202 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9479

PT SE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION W 99' E 165' S 163' LOT 10 BLK 
3

Acres:                   0.375                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.375

0.375
$44,600

$44,600
$217,200

$217,200
$261,800

$261,800
111 032002 202 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ADAM VOSS
200 MILWAUKEE ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9479

PT NE1/4 CROSBY'S ADDITION COM 162.97' N OF CEN OF S 
LN LT 10 BLK 3, N TO N LN LT 10, E TO NE COR SD LOT, S TO SE 

Acres:                   0.386                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.386

0.386
$44,900

$44,900
$163,100

$163,100
$208,000

$208,000
111 032003 200 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARION D OSLAND
405 BURR ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9467

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$39,400

$39,400
$195,400

$195,400
$234,800

$234,800
111 033001 405 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS J STONEQUIST
KATHARINE L STONEQUIST
N6468 WHITE OAK CT
DELAVAN WI 53115-2556

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.367                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.367

0.367
$47,700

$47,700
$587,200

$587,200
$634,900

$634,900
111 033002 401 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERRY J DECKER
KATHERINE A DECKER
320 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-3354

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.220

0.220
$34,200

$34,200
$345,000

$345,000
$379,200

$379,200
111 033003 123 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERRY J DECKER
KATHERINE A DECKER
320 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-3354

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.231

0.231
$35,700

$35,700
$388,700

$388,700
$424,400

$424,400
111 033004 121 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RONALD R & JANET I VOLD LIVING TRUST
PO BOX 702
CLINTON WI 53525-0702

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.251                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.251

0.251
$36,900

$36,900
$270,700

$270,700
$307,600

$307,600
111 033005 122 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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RONALD R & JANET I VOLD LIVING TRUST
PO BOX 702
CLINTON WI 53525-0702

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.239                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.239

0.239
$35,200

$35,200
$276,800

$276,800
$312,000

$312,000
111 033006 124 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TMARK PROPERTIES LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.256

0.256
$33,700

$33,700
$97,400

$97,400
$131,100

$131,100
111 033007 407 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANE J BRANDL
KALYN M BRANDL
400 BURR ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9474

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$41,800

$41,800
$191,800

$191,800
$233,600

$233,600
111 033008 400 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DILLON INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 392
JANESVILLE WI 53547-0392

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.164                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.164

0.164
$24,200

$24,200
$211,800

$211,800
$236,000

$236,000
111 033009 402 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SHARON K OLESTON
LEON A OLESTON
133 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$22,400

$22,400
$200,200

$200,200
$222,600

$222,600
111 033010 133 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MATTHEW W STOCKWELL
135 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.195                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.195

0.195
$28,700

$28,700
$234,100

$234,100
$262,800

$262,800
111 034001 135 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRENDA K THOMSEN
THOMAS H THOMSEN JR
137 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 5 BLK 2 SUB TO EASE

Acres:                   0.316                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.316

0.316
$42,100

$42,100
$174,100

$174,100
$216,200

$216,200
111 034002 137 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MARIBEL HERNANDEZ PADILLA
139 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 6 BLK 2 (EXC EASE TO 
VILLAGE)

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.231

0.231
$34,000

$34,000
$190,800

$190,800
$224,800

$224,800
111 034003 139 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHELLE M NENNEMAN
141 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 7 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.301

0.301
$41,300

$41,300
$183,100

$183,100
$224,400

$224,400
111 034004 141 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BEVAN L KREINBRING
MAUREEN K KREINBRING
143 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 8 BLK 2

Acres:                   0.458                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.458

0.458
$47,300

$47,300
$211,000

$211,000
$258,300

$258,300
111 034005 143 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ERIK D OLSEN
404 BURR ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9471

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$40,700

$40,700
$198,800

$198,800
$239,500

$239,500
111 034006 404 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES K & BARBARA J GRENAWALT 
REVOCABLE TRUST
134 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 2 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.296                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.296

0.296
$41,000

$41,000
$211,700

$211,700
$252,700

$252,700
111 034007 134 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NOEL J JHOCSON
136 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 3 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$43,200

$43,200
$146,100

$146,100
$189,300

$189,300
111 034008 136 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL G NORRIS
BARBARA K NORRIS
422 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.358                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$44,000

$44,000
$245,600

$245,600
$289,600

$289,600
111 034009 138 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ANN D HARSEVOORT TRUST
144 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9475

PT NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION LOT 1 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.487                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.487

0.487
$48,300

$48,300
$231,900

$231,900
$280,200

$280,200
111 034010 144 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GUILLERMO M ACEVES
ELBA ACEVES
409 BURR ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9470

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 8 BLK 1

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$34,500

$34,500
$170,800

$170,800
$205,300

$205,300
111 034015 409 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

STEVEN J QUILLEN
133 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 5 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.267

0.267
$38,500

$38,500
$214,600

$214,600
$253,100

$253,100
111 034016 133 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES & CONNIE FARRELL REVOCABLE 
TRUST
131 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 6 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.267

0.267
$38,500

$38,500
$247,000

$247,000
$285,500

$285,500
111 034017 131 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAUL M WESLING
406 BURR ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9471

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 7 BLK 3

Acres:                   0.296                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.296

0.296
$41,000

$41,000
$200,800

$200,800
$241,800

$241,800
111 034018 406 BURR ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL J GARBER
BECKY A GARBER
142 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 2 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.345

0.345
$43,600

$43,600
$221,000

$221,000
$264,600

$264,600
111 034019 142 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL A TARTAGLIA
JENNIFER R TARTAGLIA
140 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 3 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.312                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.312

0.312
$41,900

$41,900
$207,100

$207,100
$249,000

$249,000
111 034020 140 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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RONALD W MARX
MARY J MARX
138 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 4 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.398                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.398

0.398
$45,300

$45,300
$258,500

$258,500
$303,800

$303,800
111 034021 138 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANE N BEEMAN
136 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 5 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,200

$39,200
$281,900

$281,900
$321,100

$321,100
111 034022 136 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TIMOTHY R ROOD
134 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 6 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,900

$36,900
$200,100

$200,100
$237,000

$237,000
111 034023 134 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHRISTIAN F MABIE
132 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 7 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.233                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$34,300

$34,300
$212,300

$212,300
$246,600

$246,600
111 034024 132 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSH MORRISON
KASSI MORRISON
130 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 EASTLAND ADDITION NO.2 LOT 8 BLK 4

Acres:                   0.238                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.238

0.238
$35,100

$35,100
$229,800

$229,800
$264,900

$264,900
111 034025 130 EASTLAND DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SHULER PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 369
CLINTON WI 53525-0369

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 1

Acres:                   0.239                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.239

0.239
$40,300

$40,300
$156,200

$156,200
$196,500

$196,500
111 035001 400 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

IRENE E HILL TRUST
PO BOX 51
CLINTON WI 53525-0051

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 2

Acres:                   0.162                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.162

0.162
$29,100

$29,100
$194,600

$194,600
$223,700

$223,700
111 035002 402 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ROY D BOEGER
404 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 3 ALSO ASSESSORS PLAT N 70 
OUTLOT 28 W & ADJ

Acres:                   0.253                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.253

0.253
$45,200

$45,200
$174,800

$174,800
$220,000

$220,000
111 035003 404 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DARIN MC FARLIN
ANGELA L ALLOY MC FARLIN
406 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 4

Acres:                   0.268                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.268

0.268
$46,700

$46,700
$176,400

$176,400
$223,100

$223,100
111 035004 406 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NICHOLE SCUDDER
V WAYNE SKATTUM - ETAL
408 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 5

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$46,000

$46,000
$120,700

$120,700
$166,700

$166,700
111 035005 408 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JESSE B HALL
JANET N HALL
410 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 6

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$46,000

$46,000
$178,500

$178,500
$224,500

$224,500
111 035006 410 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TAYLOR REVOCABLE TRUST
412 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 7

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$46,000

$46,000
$188,300

$188,300
$234,300

$234,300
111 035007 412 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DEBORAH L AMMESON
414 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 8

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$46,000

$46,000
$127,500

$127,500
$173,500

$173,500
111 035008 414 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANDREA L KROEZE
416 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT SW1/4 EAST VIEW SUB LOT 9

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$45,700

$45,700
$152,100

$152,100
$197,800

$197,800
111 035009 416 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JOINT DISTRICT #10 CLINTON 
COMMUNITY SCHOOL
PO BOX 566
CLINTON WI 53525-0566

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD L1-5, L 11 GATES ADD PT L 10,12,20,21 
PT AP OL 110-114 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2231326 MAP 

Acres:                   21.995                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
21.995

21.995
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 036001 305 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BIG RED PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 603
CLINTON WI 53525-0603

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD L1-5, L 11 GATES ADD PT L 10,12,20,21 
PT AP OL 110-114 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2231326 MAP 

Acres:                   6.843                Section: 08

 2

Totals
6.843

6.843
$126,300

$126,300
$209,600

$209,600
$335,900

$335,900
111 03600102 128 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SAUL ARTEAGA
507 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9134

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD L1-5, L 11 GATES ADD PT L 10,12,20,21 
PT AP OL 110-114 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2231326 MAP 

Acres:                   3.796                Section: 08

 2

Totals
3.796

3.796
$103,500

$103,500
$0

$0
$103,500

$103,500
111 03600103 School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSEPH A GIBBONS III
LINDA L GIBBONS
211 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9462

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD L1-5, L 11 GATES ADD PT L 10,12,20,21 
PT AP OL 110-114 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2231326 MAP 

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.339

0.339
$43,300

$43,300
$0

$0
$43,300

$43,300
111 03600104 School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAUL SHERMAN
PO BOX 573
CLINTON WI 53525-0573

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION LOT 6

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$45,500

$45,500
$103,900

$103,900
$149,400

$149,400
111 036004 315 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EMMANUEL REFORMED CHURCH
PO BOX 98
CLINTON WI 53525-0098

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION LOT 7

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.400

0.400
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 036005 317 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EMMANUEL REFORM CHURCH INC
PO BOX 31
CLINTON WI 53525-0031

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION LOTS 8 & 9 & W 132' LOT 10

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.000

1.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 036006 319 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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PATRICIA QUIMBY
327 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9465

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION W 132' LOT 12

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$104,600

$104,600
$134,000

$134,000
111 036009 327 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MATTHEW JOE HESS
329 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9465

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION LOT 13

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$45,500

$45,500
$155,700

$155,700
$201,200

$201,200
111 037001 325 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SAMUEL DURAN
MARIA S DURAN
331 EAST ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9465

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION PT LOT 14 LY W OF: COM NW COR 
L15, NE 66', S TO S LN L14 & W 23' LOT 14

Acres:                   0.133                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.133

0.133
$19,600

$19,600
$122,600

$122,600
$142,200

$142,200
111 037002 331 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

HERBERT E DRAVES
PO BOX 683
CLINTON WI 53525-0683

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION E 38' W 126' LOT 14 & PT LOT 15 
DAF: COM 60' NE OF NW COR, NE 66', SE 124', W 61', NW 

Acres:                   0.236                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$34,800

$34,800
$131,400

$131,400
$166,200

$166,200
111 037003 133 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION PT LOT 15 COM NW COR, NE 60', 
SE 113.31', W 85.79' N TO POB

Acres:                   0.185                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.185

0.185
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 037004 135 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SALS RENTALS LLC
10030 E RACHEL DR
CLINTON WI 53525-8663

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION E 138' LOT 14 E 6' LOT 15, LOT 16 
LOT 17 (EXC PT LY N OF: LN RUN E FROM NE COR LOT 14 TO 

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.490

0.490
$53,800

$53,800
$568,800

$568,800
$622,600

$622,600
111 037005 131 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VERNON A BURNO
NANCY L BURNO
129 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-2785

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION PT LOT 17 LY N OF LN RUN FROM 
NE COR L14 TO W LN L18

Acres:                   0.197                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.197

0.197
$29,000

$29,000
$144,200

$144,200
$173,200

$173,200
111 037007 129 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VERNON A BURNO
129 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9466

PT SE1/4 GATES' ADDITION LOT 18

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$45,500

$45,500
$21,300

$21,300
$66,800

$66,800
111 037008 127 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARY P VAN STONE
DON D VAN STONE
125 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9466

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD LOT 19

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.400

0.400
$45,500

$45,500
$166,600

$166,600
$212,100

$212,100
111 037009 125 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DALE E LYGA SR
BRENDA LYGA
123 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9468

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD W 99' N 264' LOT 20

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.600

0.600
$51,000

$51,000
$72,200

$72,200
$123,200

$123,200
111 038001 123 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDUARDO ARANDA
121 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9468

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD PT LOT 20 COM AT S LN LOTS 17,18,19, 
INT'D AT SE COR WOBIG TRACT, NE TO W LN WOODARD 

Acres:                   0.497                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.497

0.497
$48,500

$48,500
$182,800

$182,800
$231,300

$231,300
111 038003 121 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

OLD SCHOOL MECHANICAL INC
9537 E COUNTY ROAD X
CLINTON WI 53525-8616

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD PT LOT 20 DAF: COM 66' SW OF INTER E 
SEC LN AND C/L HWY S 185.08', W 132', N TO C/L HWY, NE 

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$25,000

$25,000
$11,900

$11,900
$36,900

$36,900
111 038007 111 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VICKI L STONE
9612 E COUNTY ROAD X
CLINTON WI 53525-8617

PT SE1/4 GATES ADD PT LOT 20 COM NE COR, W 4 RDS, S 18 
RDS, E 4 RDS, N TO POB (EXC PT IN TOWN OF CLINTON)

Acres:                   0.018                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.018

0.018
$2,700

$2,700
$0

$0
$2,700

$2,700
111 038008 109 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICHARD L PETERSON
407 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 GILBANK'S ADDITION LOT 1

Acres:                   0.305                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.305

0.305
$41,600

$41,600
$226,200

$226,200
$267,800

$267,800
111 038101 407 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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TIMOTHY E FUNK
CHERYL K FUNK
405 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 GILBANK'S ADDITION LOT 2

Acres:                   0.305                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.305

0.305
$41,600

$41,600
$222,000

$222,000
$263,600

$263,600
111 038102 405 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TAMI L WARN
403 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 GILBANK'S ADDITION LOT 3

Acres:                   0.305                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.305

0.305
$41,600

$41,600
$192,400

$192,400
$234,000

$234,000
111 038103 403 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MACY L PETERSON
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 GILBANK'S ADDITION LOT 4

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.241

0.241
$35,500

$35,500
$198,400

$198,400
$233,900

$233,900
111 038104 401 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARK M STRAIGHT
DINA A STRAIGHT
720 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8902

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 GILBANK'S ADDITION LOT 5

Acres:                   0.216                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.216

0.216
$31,800

$31,800
$198,800

$198,800
$230,600

$230,600
111 038105 720 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   1.123                Section: 08

 4

Totals
1.123

1.123
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
111 0388001 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   1.670                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.670

1.670
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0388002 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRYAN ERSKINE
CATRINA ERSKINE
720 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.266

0.266
$38,500

$38,500
$240,200

$240,200
$278,700

$278,700
111 038801 720 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MAUREEN SHULL
722 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 3 & 4

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$34,500

$34,500
$196,600

$196,600
$231,100

$231,100
111 038803 722 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DE JONG REVOCABLE TRUST
724 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 5 & 6

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$34,500

$34,500
$223,700

$223,700
$258,200

$258,200
111 038805 724 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WILLIAM C YORK
MEGAN M YORK
726 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 7 & 8

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$34,500

$34,500
$194,900

$194,900
$229,400

$229,400
111 038807 726 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MITCHELL J VANDERKOOI
728 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 9 & 10

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.262

0.262
$38,000

$38,000
$183,900

$183,900
$221,900

$221,900
111 038809 728 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 11 & PT 
VAC ST LY W & ADJ

Acres:                   0.180                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.180

0.180
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038811 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 12 & PT 
VAC ST LY W & ADJ

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.150

0.150
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038812 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

COOKI CASEY
JUSTIN DAY
730 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 13 & 14

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.266

0.266
$16,000

$16,000
$173,000

$173,000
$189,000

$189,000
111 038813 730 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JJACH MEADOW PARK LLC
2254 BOULDER CT
BELOIT WI 53511-6720

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 15 & 16

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$34,500

$34,500
$250,600

$250,600
$285,100

$285,100
111 038815 732 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOTT C GILE
JANAE D GILE
734 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 17 & 18

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$34,500

$34,500
$298,700

$298,700
$333,200

$333,200
111 038817 734 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES L BARKER
JULIE M BARKER
736 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOTS 19 & 20

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$34,500

$34,500
$197,700

$197,700
$232,200

$232,200
111 038819 736 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 21

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038821 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 22

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038822 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 23

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038823 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 24

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038824 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 25

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038825 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 26

Acres:                   0.154                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.154

0.154
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038826 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 27

Acres:                   0.138                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.138

0.138
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038827 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 28

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038828 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 29

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038829 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 30

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038830 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 31

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038831 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 32

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038832 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 33

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038833 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 34

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038834 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 35

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038835 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 36

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038836 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 37

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038837 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 38

Acres:                   0.117                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.117

0.117
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038838 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 39 & PT 
VAC ST

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.150

0.150
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038839 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 40 & PT 
VAC ST

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.150

0.150
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038840 CHAPEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 41 & PT 
VAC ST LY E & ADJ

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.150

0.150
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038841 REDNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 42 & PT 
VAC ST LY E & ADJ

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.170

0.170
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038842 REDNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 43

Acres:                   0.167                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.167

0.167
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038843 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 44

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.152

0.152
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038844 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 45

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.259

0.259
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 038845 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 46

Acres:                   0.216                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.216

0.216
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 038846 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 47

Acres:                   0.204                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.204

0.204
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 038847 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 48

Acres:                   0.204                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.204

0.204
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 038848 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 49

Acres:                   0.216                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.216

0.216
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 038849 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 50

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.259

0.259
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 038850 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 52

Acres:                   0.243                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.243

0.243
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038852 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 HARVEST HILLS SUBDIVISION LOT 53

Acres:                   0.272                Section: 08

 4

Totals
0.272

0.272
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 038853 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ETHAN GREEN
KAYLA GREEN
428 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 1

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.322

0.322
$42,400

$42,400
$367,500

$367,500
$409,900

$409,900
111 039001 428 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WEST VIEW CONDO I
PO BOX 129
CLINTON WI 53525-0129

PT NW1/4 L2 HIGHLAND DOWNS WEST VIEW CONDO I 2 
UNITS DOC 1513790 & DOC 1513791 CONDO PLAT & 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 Totals 0.000111 039002 WESTVIEW AVE Blackhawk Tech
School 1134

  

DAVID G LARSEN
PO BOX 466
CLINTON WI 53525-0466

PT NW1/4 L2 HIGHLAND DOWNS WEST VIEW 
CONDOMINIUM I UNIT 1

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$20,000

$20,000
$203,600

$203,600
$223,600

$223,600
111 03900201 500A WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

HAROLD D SCHUT
JANIS J SCHUT
500 WESTVIEW AVE UNIT B
CLINTON WI 53525-9117

PT NW1/4 L2 HIGHLAND DOWNS WEST VIEW 
CONDOMINIUM I UNIT 2

Acres:                   0.143                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.143

0.143
$20,000

$20,000
$206,500

$206,500
$226,500

$226,500
111 03900202 500B WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEANNE A CONWAY
502 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9117

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 3

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$146,600

$146,600
$186,900

$186,900
111 039003 502 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ALEXANDER D NICHOLS
ELISABETH L MICHAELS
504 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9117

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 4

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$190,900

$190,900
$231,200

$231,200
111 039004 504 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROGER W LUESSENHOP JR
PATRICIA L LUESSENHOP
506 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9117

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 5

Acres:                   0.316                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.316

0.316
$42,200

$42,200
$183,200

$183,200
$225,400

$225,400
111 039005 506 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ANN L WELCH REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 693
CLINTON WI 53525-0693

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 6

Acres:                   0.334                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.334

0.334
$43,100

$43,100
$195,100

$195,100
$238,200

$238,200
111 039006 505 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANN L WELCH REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 693
CLINTON WI 53525-0693

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 7

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$202,700

$202,700
$243,000

$243,000
111 039007 711 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JESSICA K DENISON
709 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 8

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$250,600

$250,600
$290,900

$290,900
111 039008 709 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TOOLEYS LLC
7737 S ROGERS RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8661

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 9

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$199,700

$199,700
$240,000

$240,000
111 039009 707 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDUARDO CARMONA
KAYLA N KRUK
705 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 10 ALSO HIGHLAND PARK 
W 10' E 66' S 130' N 165' LOT 18

Acres:                   0.325                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.325

0.325
$42,500

$42,500
$241,000

$241,000
$283,500

$283,500
111 039010 705 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANDREW J PORTWINE
AMANDA PORTWINE
706 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9773

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 11

Acres:                   0.288                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$40,600

$40,600
$172,800

$172,800
$213,400

$213,400
111 040001 706 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHNSON REVOCABLE TRUST
708 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9773

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 12

Acres:                   0.288                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$40,600

$40,600
$237,000

$237,000
$277,600

$277,600
111 040002 708 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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WARREN A BECKES
PATRICIA S BECKES
PO BOX 474
CLINTON WI 53525-0474

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 13

Acres:                   0.288                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$40,600

$40,600
$223,000

$223,000
$263,600

$263,600
111 040003 710 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JONATHAN DILLIVAN JR
712 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9773

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 14

Acres:                   0.339                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.339

0.339
$43,300

$43,300
$212,700

$212,700
$256,000

$256,000
111 040004 712 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES PECK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 15

Acres:                   0.492                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.492

0.492
$53,800

$53,800
$461,300

$461,300
$515,100

$515,100
111 040005 711 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CELIA RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
7016 E COUNTY ROAD J
CLINTON WI 53525-8844

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 16

Acres:                   0.519                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.519

0.519
$48,200

$48,200
$295,600

$295,600
$343,800

$343,800
111 040006 429 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARC THOMPSON
425 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 17

Acres:                   0.343                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.343

0.343
$43,500

$43,500
$229,000

$229,000
$272,500

$272,500
111 040007 425 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GEORGE F HAAG
JANET HAAG
PO BOX 412
CLINTON WI 53525-0412

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 18

Acres:                   0.253                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.253

0.253
$37,200

$37,200
$209,000

$209,000
$246,200

$246,200
111 040008 710 WIL-O-DEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAUL L LESCH
DEANA D MC MILLEN
708 WIL O DEL CT
CLINTON WI 53525-9799

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 19

Acres:                   0.309                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.309

0.309
$41,700

$41,700
$252,200

$252,200
$293,900

$293,900
111 040009 708 WIL-O-DEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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DAVID T MARITA
ANITA M MARITA
709 WIL O DEL CT
CLINTON WI 53525-9799

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOTS 20 & 21

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.530

0.530
$48,300

$48,300
$355,100

$355,100
$403,400

$403,400
111 040010 709 WIL-O-DEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CASE REVOCABLE TRUST
711 WIL O DEL CT
CLINTON WI 53525-9799

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 22

Acres:                   0.426                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.426

0.426
$45,600

$45,600
$242,700

$242,700
$288,300

$288,300
111 041002 711 WIL-O-DEL CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JASON M AARUD
421 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 23

Acres:                   0.349                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.349

0.349
$43,600

$43,600
$222,400

$222,400
$266,000

$266,000
111 041003 421 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRIAN & REBECCA SPAHOS AND JANICE M 
CHAMPION
419 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 24

Acres:                   0.308                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.308

0.308
$41,700

$41,700
$220,900

$220,900
$262,600

$262,600
111 041004 419 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ALICE J WELLNITZ
418 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 25

Acres:                   0.323                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.323

0.323
$42,500

$42,500
$198,300

$198,300
$240,800

$240,800
111 041005 418 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOEL C ATKINSON
CARRIE M OSLAND
420 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 26

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.280

0.280
$39,900

$39,900
$167,500

$167,500
$207,400

$207,400
111 041006 420 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRUCE HEISEL JR
LISA HEISEL
422 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 27

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$245,300

$245,300
$283,200

$283,200
111 041007 422 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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RENEE L HARWICK
424 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 28

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$36,000

$36,000
$207,900

$207,900
$243,900

$243,900
111 041008 424 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROGER MACKEBEN
426 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9776

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS LOT 29

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$36,000

$36,000
$187,100

$187,100
$223,100

$223,100
111 041009 426 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ST STEPHANS CONGREGATION
PO BOX 399
CLINTON WI 53525-0399

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS FIRST ADDITION LOT 30

Acres:                   0.385                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.385

0.385
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 042001 714 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

STEVEN A SABELLA
712 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS FIRST ADDITION LOT 31

Acres:                   0.334                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.334

0.334
$43,100

$43,100
$197,400

$197,400
$240,500

$240,500
111 042002 712 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WADE HARTMAN
JOY HARTMAN
710 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS FIRST ADDITION LOT 32

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$175,100

$175,100
$215,400

$215,400
111 042003 710 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANN MARIE ADAMCZYK
708 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS FIRST ADDITION LOT 33

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$179,700

$179,700
$220,000

$220,000
111 042004 708 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSEPH BAKER
706 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS FIRST ADDITION LOT 34

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$199,200

$199,200
$239,500

$239,500
111 042005 706 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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CRISTINA D RICHARDS
KENNETH D PEARSON - ETAL
2536 CEDAR POINTE DR
JANESVILLE WI 53546-5397

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND DOWNS FIRST ADDITION LOT 35

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.295

0.295
$41,100

$41,100
$211,000

$211,000
$252,100

$252,100
111 042006 704 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EVELYN GUNDERSON LIVING TRUST
415 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADD LOT 1

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.301

0.301
$41,300

$41,300
$251,600

$251,600
$292,900

$292,900
111 042008 415 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LYNDA J OLDENBURG
PO BOX 695
CLINTON WI 53525-0695

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 2

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.275

0.275
$39,300

$39,300
$219,400

$219,400
$258,700

$258,700
111 0420081 417 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSHUA S BOGGESS
JAYME L BOGGESS
419 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 3 
(EXC N 2')

Acres:                   0.255                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.255

0.255
$37,300

$37,300
$249,600

$249,600
$286,900

$286,900
111 0420082 419 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MAREN M COOPER
MATTHEW S COOPER
421 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION N 2' LOT 3 
& LOT 4 (EXC N 3')

Acres:                   0.255                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.255

0.255
$37,300

$37,300
$161,700

$161,700
$199,000

$199,000
111 0420083 421 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LEON C GILMOUR
VICKIE S GILMOUR
423 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 5 & N 
3' LOT 4

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$36,600

$36,600
$185,400

$185,400
$222,000

$222,000
111 0420084 423 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES R SCHULTZ SR
425 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 6

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$36,900

$36,900
$246,500

$246,500
$283,400

$283,400
111 0420085 425 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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TYSON J BURKHEIMER
427 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 7

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,700

$35,700
$186,000

$186,000
$221,700

$221,700
111 0420086 427 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES H RUOSCH
LORI J RUOSCH
PO BOX 436
CLINTON WI 53525-0436

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 8

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,700

$35,700
$222,200

$222,200
$257,900

$257,900
111 0420087 429 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN C CRANDALL
MARY KAY CRANDALL
431 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9101

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 9

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,700

$35,700
$185,700

$185,700
$221,400

$221,400
111 0420088 431 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERRY S CRAPP
MARJORIE A CRAPP
501 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9104

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 10

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.301

0.301
$41,300

$41,300
$229,300

$229,300
$270,600

$270,600
111 0420089 501 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PHILLIP R WARREN
KATHY WARREN
503 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9104

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADD LOT 11

Acres:                   0.286                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.286

0.286
$40,400

$40,400
$235,800

$235,800
$276,200

$276,200
111 042009 503 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

4M RENTALS LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 12

Acres:                   0.316                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.316

0.316
$42,100

$42,100
$194,600

$194,600
$236,700

$236,700
111 0420091 717 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TREASA HENDRICKSON
506 HART RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9104

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 13

Acres:                   0.278                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.278

0.278
$39,700

$39,700
$133,800

$133,800
$173,500

$173,500
111 0420092 506 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MICKEY T WILEY
JOSEPHINE M WILEY
504 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9104

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 14

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,700

$35,700
$198,900

$198,900
$234,600

$234,600
111 0420093 504 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DENNIS R CONANT
SUSAN L CONANT
PO BOX 654
CLINTON WI 53525-0654

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 15

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,700

$35,700
$181,900

$181,900
$217,600

$217,600
111 0420094 502 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARGARET A SEAVERSON
PO BOX 522
CLINTON WI 53525-0522

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 16

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,700

$35,700
$195,000

$195,000
$230,700

$230,700
111 0420095 500 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TIMOTHY OSTENSON JR
430 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9103

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 17 
(EXC S 2')

Acres:                   0.236                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$34,700

$34,700
$171,500

$171,500
$206,200

$206,200
111 0420096 430 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RUSSELL J & BARBARA J BRANDL 
REVOCABLE TRUST
428 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9103

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 18 & 
S2' LOT 17

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$36,600

$36,600
$236,800

$236,800
$273,400

$273,400
111 0420097 428 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARCUS W MOORE
CATHERINE L MOORE
426 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9103

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 19

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,600

$35,600
$199,900

$199,900
$235,500

$235,500
111 0420098 426 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JENNY POLLEN
424 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9103

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 20

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,600

$35,600
$211,500

$211,500
$247,100

$247,100
111 0420099 424 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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BRYON NIEFT
KISSHA HAYNES
422 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9103

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADD LOT 21

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,600

$35,600
$151,400

$151,400
$187,000

$187,000
111 042010 422 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL R KRUCKENBERG
KARRI A KRUCKENBERG
PO BOX 186
CLINTON WI 53525-0186

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 22

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,600

$35,600
$1,000

$1,000
$36,600

$36,600
111 0420101 420 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL R KRUCKENBERG
KARRI A KRUCKENBERG
PO BOX 186
CLINTON WI 53525-0186

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 23

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$234,900

$234,900
$272,500

$272,500
111 0420102 800 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARY ELIZABETH TATGE
801 SUE LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9113

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 24

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,700

$37,700
$185,700

$185,700
$223,400

$223,400
111 0420103 801 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JUSTIN SCHOLER
414 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9102

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 25

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$32,400

$32,400
$164,800

$164,800
$197,200

$197,200
111 0420104 414 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT J SODERBERG
CHRISTINE A SODERBERG
412 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9102

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADDITION LOT 26

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$32,400

$32,400
$175,900

$175,900
$208,300

$208,300
111 0420105 412 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES PECK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES ADD LOT 27

Acres:                   0.223                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.223

0.223
$32,800

$32,800
$147,800

$147,800
$180,600

$180,600
111 042010501 410 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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J&W TRANSFER & STORAGE INC
PO BOX 425
JANESVILLE WI 53547-0425

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 28

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.252

0.252
$38,300

$38,300
$250,400

$250,400
$288,700

$288,700
111 0420106 803 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NHP WI ALZ LLC
1233 N MAYFAIR STE 301
MILWAUKEE WI 53226-3255

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 29

Acres:                   0.182                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.182

0.182
$29,100

$29,100
$843,800

$843,800
$872,900

$872,900
111 0420107 805 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SALS RENTALS LLC
10030 E RACHEL DR
CLINTON WI 53525-8663

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 30

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.252

0.252
$38,300

$38,300
$277,900

$277,900
$316,200

$316,200
111 0420108 807 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BLUESTEM PROPERTIES LLC
8829 E COUNTY ROAD P
CLINTON WI 53525-8323

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 31

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.256

0.256
$37,500

$37,500
$235,200

$235,200
$272,700

$272,700
111 0420109 809 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JASON A INMAN
802 SUE LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9113

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 32

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$174,400

$174,400
$213,500

$213,500
111 0420110 802 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRAD MELSON
421 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 33

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$243,400

$243,400
$281,000

$281,000
111 0420111 421 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MINH T BANH
PHUONG Q BANH
423 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 34

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$201,500

$201,500
$239,100

$239,100
111 0420112 423 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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CARISSA ERIN HODGES LIVING TRUST
425 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 35

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$199,700

$199,700
$237,300

$237,300
111 0420113 425 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES J PINK
BARBARA A PINK
427 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 36

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$194,800

$194,800
$232,400

$232,400
111 0420114 427 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PENNY P TARPLEY
429 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 37

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$192,000

$192,000
$229,600

$229,600
111 0420115 429 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROSEMARY A LINNEY
431 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9127

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 38

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$198,400

$198,400
$236,000

$236,000
111 0420116 431 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DENNIS L LEIS
BARBARA J LEIS
501 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9127

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 39

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$194,800

$194,800
$232,400

$232,400
111 0420117 501 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ARTHUR H MUELLER
7334 E COUNTY ROAD P
CLINTON WI 53525-9218

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 40

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$181,600

$181,600
$219,200

$219,200
111 0420118 503 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RONALD J KOLLASCH
TORIE A KOLLASCH
505 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9127

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 41

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$38,800

$38,800
$231,800

$231,800
$270,600

$270,600
111 0420119 505 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ROBERT & CAROL SCHEETS REV LIVING 
TRUST
805 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9110

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 42

Acres:                   0.278                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.278

0.278
$39,700

$39,700
$279,600

$279,600
$319,300

$319,300
111 0420120 805 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFERY C IRWIN
CYNTHIA J IRWIN
809 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9111

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 43

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$44,400

$44,400
$217,100

$217,100
$261,500

$261,500
111 0420121 809 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LONG H TRINH
CAROL S TRINH
504 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9127

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 44

Acres:                   0.328                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.328

0.328
$42,700

$42,700
$238,900

$238,900
$281,600

$281,600
111 0420122 504 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DERRICK CLARK
LIZA CLARK
502 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9127

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 45

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.282

0.282
$40,000

$40,000
$229,500

$229,500
$269,500

$269,500
111 0420123 502 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES E KELLER
LOIS M KELLER
500 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9127

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 46

Acres:                   0.263                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.263

0.263
$38,100

$38,100
$226,900

$226,900
$265,000

$265,000
111 0420124 500 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL J LE FEVRE
MELODIE L LE FEVRE
430 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PR NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 47

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$203,600

$203,600
$242,700

$242,700
111 0420125 430 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ARTHUR J BUSHUE
BARBARA A BUSHUE
428 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 48

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$148,500

$148,500
$177,900

$177,900
111 0420126 428 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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STEVE L PRUS
YELENA PRUS
426 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 49

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$240,600

$240,600
$279,700

$279,700
111 0420127 426 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FREDERICK G SCHELK SR
CINDY L SCHELK
424 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 50

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$254,000

$254,000
$291,900

$291,900
111 0420128 424 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD A BONEBRIGHT
422 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-2440

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 51

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$171,000

$171,000
$210,100

$210,100
111 0420129 422 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL DAMMAN
JENNIFER DAMMAN
420 KAREN LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9112

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 52

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$210,500

$210,500
$248,400

$248,400
111 0420130 420 KAREN LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TMARK PROPERTIES LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES SECOND ADD LOT 53

Acres:                   0.288                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.288

0.288
$40,600

$40,600
$182,800

$182,800
$223,400

$223,400
111 0420131 808 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TYLER J NASS
810 SUE LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9114

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
54

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.279

0.279
$39,700

$39,700
$202,400

$202,400
$242,100

$242,100
111 0420132 810 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LYNN M TRACY
CONNIE L TRACY
421 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
55

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$189,400

$189,400
$227,300

$227,300
111 0420133 421 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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SHAYNE BOYD
AMANDA BOYD
423 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
56

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$194,000

$194,000
$233,100

$233,100
111 0420134 423 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ERIKA L SEVERSON
425 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
57

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$211,200

$211,200
$249,100

$249,100
111 0420135 425 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL J BLAIR
SUSAN C BLAIR
4900 OLD STATE RD
NORTH BRANCH MI 48461-8980

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
58

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$170,600

$170,600
$209,700

$209,700
111 0420136 427 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ELLEN SCHUTT
ERIC BARBOUR
429 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
59

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$181,000

$181,000
$218,900

$218,900
111 0420137 429 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSEPH M GRACYALNY
431 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
60

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$226,900

$226,900
$266,000

$266,000
111 0420138 431 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SHARON A YOUNG
501 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
61

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$240,700

$240,700
$278,600

$278,600
111 0420139 501 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEREMY GAMMETER
CRYSTAL GAMMETER
503 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
62

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.282

0.282
$40,000

$40,000
$276,300

$276,300
$316,300

$316,300
111 0420140 503 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ROBERT L WILLIAMS
LINDA J WILLIAMS
505 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 63

Acres:                   0.292                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.292

0.292
$40,800

$40,800
$254,100

$254,100
$294,900

$294,900
111 0420141 505 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSHUA THIEDE
507 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 64

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$40,700

$40,700
$172,300

$172,300
$213,000

$213,000
111 0420142 507 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JESUS ALFREDO SOLIS SANCHEZ
VANESSA FLORES
811 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9111

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
65

Acres:                   0.294                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.294

0.294
$41,000

$41,000
$235,100

$235,100
$276,100

$276,100
111 0420143 811 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOTT A & JOY L PERKINS REVOCABLE 
TRUST
510 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
66

Acres:                   0.337                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.337

0.337
$43,200

$43,200
$275,600

$275,600
$318,800

$318,800
111 0420144 510 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAUL W DUHR
KRISTI J DUHR
PO BOX 493
CLINTON WI 53525-0493

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
67

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,200

$41,200
$291,900

$291,900
$333,100

$333,100
111 0420145 508 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PENNY S ZOELLNER
506 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
68

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,300

$41,300
$201,100

$201,100
$242,400

$242,400
111 0420146 506 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WALLACE A EHRET
TRACEY A EHRET
504 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
69

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.279

0.279
$39,700

$39,700
$217,900

$217,900
$257,600

$257,600
111 0420147 504 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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BRAD R GARECHT
502 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
70

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$118,800

$118,800
$157,900

$157,900
111 0420148 502 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CAYDEN JAMES WITTROCK
SYDNEY R WOJCIK
500 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
71

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$196,600

$196,600
$234,200

$234,200
111 0420149 500 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES H SIMES
430 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
72

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$218,100

$218,100
$257,200

$257,200
111 0420150 430 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JASON GRAF
428 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
73

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$227,700

$227,700
$265,300

$265,300
111 0420151 428 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DOUGLAS M FORREST
ANGIE M FORREST
426 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
74

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$177,500

$177,500
$216,600

$216,600
111 0420152 426 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BENJAMIN MC MASTERS
424 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
75

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$233,600

$233,600
$271,200

$271,200
111 0420153 424 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GARY W DU CHARME
PATRICIA A DU CHARME
422 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
76

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$214,100

$214,100
$253,200

$253,200
111 0420154 422 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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CHRIS E KOEHL
MICHELLE LYNN KOEHL
420 ARTHUR DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9116

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
77

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$212,200

$212,200
$249,800

$249,800
111 0420155 420 ARTHUR DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RETA A ODLING
DAVID J COLEMAN - ETAL
814 SUE LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9115

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
78

Acres:                   0.294                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.294

0.294
$41,000

$41,000
$240,500

$240,500
$281,500

$281,500
111 0420156 814 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES PECK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
79

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.266

0.266
$38,500

$38,500
$350,600

$350,600
$389,100

$389,100
111 0420157 811 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WALKER PROPERTIES LLC
3500 NEWVILLE RD
JANESVILLE WI 53545-8869

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
80

Acres:                   0.271                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.271

0.271
$40,800

$40,800
$269,500

$269,500
$310,300

$310,300
111 0420158 813 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WALKER PROPERTIES LLC
3500 NEWVILLE RD
JANESVILLE WI 53545-8869

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD LOT 
81

Acres:                   0.278                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.278

0.278
$41,800

$41,800
$269,500

$269,500
$311,300

$311,300
111 0420159 815 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES THIRD ADD 
OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.203                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.203

0.203
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0420160 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DENNIS SPAHOS
JOAN SPAHOS
421 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9132

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 82

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$35,300

$35,300
$216,900

$216,900
$252,200

$252,200
111 0420161 421 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JOHN JOSEPH PATLA
423 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9132

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 83 & 
S 4' LOT 84

Acres:                   0.254                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.254

0.254
$37,200

$37,200
$236,100

$236,100
$273,300

$273,300
111 0420162 423 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MATTHEW R CARLSON
425 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9132

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 84 
(EXC S 4')

Acres:                   0.229                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.229

0.229
$33,700

$33,700
$202,200

$202,200
$235,900

$235,900
111 0420163 425 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SHEILA A ELLWANGER
HARRY ROGER ELLWANGER
427 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-1440

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 85

Acres:                   0.254                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.254

0.254
$37,200

$37,200
$203,100

$203,100
$240,300

$240,300
111 0420164 427 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RAYMOND J VANCE
CHRISTINE M VANCE
429 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-1450

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 86

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$35,300

$35,300
$281,400

$281,400
$316,700

$316,700
111 0420165 429 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WAGNER DRIVE CONDO I
PO BOX 129
CLINTON WI 53525-0129

PT SW1/4, PT HIGHLAND EST 4TH LOT 87 WAGNER DRIVE 
CONDO I - 2 UNITS DOC 1243075 & DOC 1243076 CONDO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 Totals 0.000111 0420166 WAGNER DR Blackhawk Tech
School 1134

  

BOTTOMS REVOCABLE TRUST
501 WAGNER DR UNIT A
CLINTON WI 53525-9134

PT SW1/4 PT HIGHLAND EST 4TH WAGNER DRIVE CONDO I 
UNIT A

Acres:                   0.127                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.127

0.127
$20,000

$20,000
$189,000

$189,000
$209,000

$209,000
111 042016601 501A WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFREY C & DEBRA L DU CHARME 
REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 503
CLINTON WI 53525-0503

PT SW1/4 PT HIGHLAND EST 4TH WAGNER DRIVE CONDO I 
UNIT B

Acres:                   0.127                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.127

0.127
$20,000

$20,000
$195,100

$195,100
$215,100

$215,100
111 042016602 501B WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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BRENT S KADLEC
503 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9134

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 88

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$35,300

$35,300
$228,800

$228,800
$264,100

$264,100
111 0420167 503 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOAN H SMAHA
JODI LEE PYFER
7444 COON TRAIL RD
CAPRON IL 61012-9605

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 89

Acres:                   0.254                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.254

0.254
$37,200

$37,200
$206,500

$206,500
$243,700

$243,700
111 0420168 505 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SAUL ARTEAGA
507 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9134

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 90

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.282

0.282
$40,000

$40,000
$346,200

$346,200
$386,200

$386,200
111 0420169 507 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DARLENE K VEGTER
5014 8TH B ST E
BRADENTON FL 34203-4619

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 91

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.282

0.282
$40,100

$40,100
$389,400

$389,400
$429,500

$429,500
111 0420170 509 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEREMY JOHNSON
DANIELLE JOHNSON
511 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9134

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 92

Acres:                   0.326                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.326

0.326
$42,600

$42,600
$234,300

$234,300
$276,900

$276,900
111 0420171 511 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ERIC W NOWAK
815 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9130

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 93

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,900

$41,900
$208,300

$208,300
$250,200

$250,200
111 0420172 815 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRADLEY J BRIGHAM
ANN M BRIGHAM
513 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9134

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 94

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.279

0.279
$39,800

$39,800
$223,200

$223,200
$263,000

$263,000
111 0420173 513 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JAMES V BOVE IV
KATHERINE BOVE
514 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9133

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 95

Acres:                   0.291                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.291

0.291
$40,800

$40,800
$233,700

$233,700
$274,500

$274,500
111 0420174 514 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL E CLOWES
512 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9133

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 96

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$36,500

$36,500
$242,200

$242,200
$278,700

$278,700
111 0420175 512 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARY ANN VANCE
JOSEPH D VANCE
PO BOX 383
CLINTON WI 53525-0383

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 97

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$36,500

$36,500
$198,600

$198,600
$235,100

$235,100
111 0420176 510 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOAQUIN ISREAL ALONZO
508 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9133

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 98

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.246

0.246
$36,200

$36,200
$233,400

$233,400
$269,600

$269,600
111 0420177 508 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL L RUSCH
LAURA L RUSCH
506 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-1590

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 99

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.246

0.246
$36,200

$36,200
$216,700

$216,700
$252,900

$252,900
111 0420178 506 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN M ELISZEWSKI
TAMARA J ELISZEWSKI
504 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9133

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 100

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.246

0.246
$36,200

$36,200
$284,400

$284,400
$320,600

$320,600
111 0420179 504 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SHAYNA M SOMERS
502 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9133

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 101

Acres:                   0.244                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.244

0.244
$35,900

$35,900
$277,800

$277,800
$313,700

$313,700
111 0420180 502 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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BRANDON L & MYKEL W BICKHAM 
REVOCABLE TRUST
5227 S MILTON SHOPIERE RD
JANEVILLE WI 53546

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 102

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,700

$37,700
$192,400

$192,400
$230,100

$230,100
111 0420181 900 COUGAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFERY D GUSTAFSON
LORI A GUSTAFSON
901 COUGAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9702

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 103

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,700

$37,700
$196,300

$196,300
$234,000

$234,000
111 0420182 901 COUGAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NADER JOINT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
424 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9100

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 104

Acres:                   0.244                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.244

0.244
$35,900

$35,900
$299,400

$299,400
$335,300

$335,300
111 0420183 424 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERESA KING
422 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9100

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 105

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,600

$35,600
$203,600

$203,600
$239,200

$239,200
111 0420184 422 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JODY R TIJERINA
420 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9100

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 106

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.295

0.295
$41,000

$41,000
$164,100

$164,100
$205,100

$205,100
111 0420185 420 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MEGAN M JASS
BRENDEN P TAYLOR
418 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9100

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 HIGHLAND ESTATES FOURTH ADD LOT 107

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$40,700

$40,700
$221,400

$221,400
$262,100

$262,100
111 0420186 418 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DARLENE BRADLEY
610 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9135

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 1 (EXC COM 54' S OF NW 
COR L2, E18", S TO S LN LOT 1, W 18", N TO POB)

Acres:                   0.238                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.238

0.238
$35,000

$35,000
$252,600

$252,600
$287,600

$287,600
111 043001 610 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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THERESA L WELLNITZ
403 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD N 54' LOT 2 & R/W

Acres:                   0.114                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.114

0.114
$12,600

$12,600
$169,400

$169,400
$182,000

$182,000
111 043002 403 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DEAN BURTON
612 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9135

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD PT LOT 1 COM 54' S OF NE 
COR LOT 2; E 18", S TO S LN, W 18", N TO POB LOT 2 (EXC N 

Acres:                   0.228                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.228

0.228
$25,200

$25,200
$175,800

$175,800
$201,000

$201,000
111 043003 612 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHAD ZIMMERMAN
JORDAN ZIMMERMAN
405 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 3

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,800

$41,800
$191,300

$191,300
$233,100

$233,100
111 043004 405 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAMES PECK INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 4

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,800

$41,800
$164,700

$164,700
$206,500

$206,500
111 043005 407 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EVAN M THOMPSON
ASHLEY N THOMPSON
409 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

SW1/4 PT HIGHLAND PK ADD-AP OL 20 CERTIFIED SURVEY 
MAP #1173253 VOL 16 PG 36-37 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.769                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.769

0.769
$54,900

$54,900
$250,000

$250,000
$304,900

$304,900
111 043006 409 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RONALD W & MARY J MARX REVOCABLE 
TRUST
138 EASTLAND DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9473

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 6

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,900

$41,900
$187,900

$187,900
$229,800

$229,800
111 043007 411 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GENE I & CONNIE P VAN GALDER 
REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 429
CLINTON WI 53525-0429

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 7

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,900

$41,900
$276,500

$276,500
$318,400

$318,400
111 043008 413 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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DANIEL DE ROOS
RAECHEL JACOBSON
415 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 8

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,900

$41,900
$269,300

$269,300
$311,200

$311,200
111 043009 415 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ASHLEY BECKES
417 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 9

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,800

$41,800
$146,800

$146,800
$188,600

$188,600
111 044001 417 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSEPH M CORRELL
DAWN M MARCHILLO
419 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 10

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,900

$41,900
$236,600

$236,600
$278,500

$278,500
111 044002 419 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WADE KANE
MELINDA KANE
421 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 11

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,800

$41,800
$235,700

$235,700
$277,500

$277,500
111 044003 421 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT STROUP DECLARATION OF TRUST
1353 THOREN LN
ROCKFORD IL 61107-2637

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 12

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,800

$41,800
$184,600

$184,600
$226,400

$226,400
111 044004 423 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DALLAS DOWNS
ALESIA DOWNS
425 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 13

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,900

$41,900
$191,500

$191,500
$233,400

$233,400
111 044005 425 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERRY L STROM
PAMELA S STROM
427 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-3669

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 14

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.273

0.273
$39,100

$39,100
$239,200

$239,200
$278,300

$278,300
111 044006 427 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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STEVEN A NILSON
KATHRYN L NILSON
607 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9119

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT HIGHLAND PK ADD LTS 15-18 CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #771248 VOL 2 PG 115-116 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$40,600

$40,600
$254,500

$254,500
$295,100

$295,100
111 044007 607 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WILLIAM J KORTH
WENDY R KORTH
608 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-3724

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD E 66' S 132' LOT 15

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$306,600

$306,600
$336,000

$336,000
111 044008 608 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EVELYN M BUE
PO BOX 332
CLINTON WI 53525-0332

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT HIGHLAND PK ADD LTS 15-18 CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #771248 VOL 2 PG 115-116 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.284

0.284
$40,300

$40,300
$190,000

$190,000
$230,300

$230,300
111 044009 701 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ADDIE MAE CHRISTIANSEN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
610 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9125

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD W 16.53' S 132' LOT 15 & S 
132' LOT 16

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$41,300

$41,300
$231,400

$231,400
$272,700

$272,700
111 045001 610 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROY R BOSSINGHAM
CAROL L WICKERSHAM
612 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9125

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD S 132' LOT 17

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$216,400

$216,400
$245,800

$245,800
111 045002 612 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRIAN D RISSEEUW
TRACIE L RISSEEUW
703 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT HIGHLAND PK ADD LTS 15-18 CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #771248 VOL 2 PG 115-116 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$40,600

$40,600
$273,000

$273,000
$313,600

$313,600
111 045004 703 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARLEN RANGEL
700 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9773

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD S 132' LOT 18 & S 132' E 10' 
LOT 19

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.282

0.282
$40,000

$40,000
$203,900

$203,900
$243,900

$243,900
111 045005 700 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MATTHEW W DAHNERT
COURTNEY ROSENCRANS
704 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9773

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD S 132' LOT 19 (EXC E 10')

Acres:                   0.221                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.221

0.221
$32,600

$32,600
$213,200

$213,200
$245,800

$245,800
111 045006 704 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DONNA J HOLDER
414 FRITZ AVE W
LADYSMITH WI 54848-1714

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD E 103' LOT 20 E 103' N1/2 
LOT 21

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.279

0.279
$39,700

$39,700
$90,000

$90,000
$129,700

$129,700
111 045007 426 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARK A LINNEY
CYNTHIA J LINNEY
705 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9770

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 20 & N1/2 LOT 21 (EXC E 
103'), ELY 57' OF THAT PART LOT 33 NOT INCLUDED IN 

Acres:                   0.395                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.395

0.395
$45,200

$45,200
$231,400

$231,400
$276,600

$276,600
111 045008 705 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL G NORRIS
BARBARA K NORRIS
422 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 22 & S1/2 LOT 21

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.466

0.466
$47,500

$47,500
$262,700

$262,700
$310,200

$310,200
111 046001 422 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSIE MILLER
JOHN BENNETT
420 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 23

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,900

$41,900
$262,500

$262,500
$304,400

$304,400
111 046002 420 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICHARD J & PHYLLIS H MORRIS 
REVOCABLE TRUST
11904 E CREEK RD
DARIEN WI 53114-1126

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 24

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,800

$41,800
$223,400

$223,400
$265,200

$265,200
111 046003 418 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JUDITH A PEICH REVOCABLE TRUST
416 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 25

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.311

0.311
$41,800

$41,800
$217,000

$217,000
$258,800

$258,800
111 046004 416 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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KEVIN L OLSON
JENNIFER L M OLSON
414 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 26

Acres:                   0.358                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.358

0.358
$43,900

$43,900
$307,700

$307,700
$351,600

$351,600
111 046005 414 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BROCK W SCHLIEM
ANN MARY M LIGMAN-SCHLIEM
412 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 27

Acres:                   0.343                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.343

0.343
$43,400

$43,400
$313,700

$313,700
$357,100

$357,100
111 046006 412 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RORABECK REVOCABLE TRUST
410 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 28

Acres:                   0.335                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.335

0.335
$43,000

$43,000
$251,500

$251,500
$294,500

$294,500
111 046007 410 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN E & ANITA J ELLIOTT REVOCABLE 
LIVING TRUST
408 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 29

Acres:                   0.326                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.326

0.326
$42,600

$42,600
$332,700

$332,700
$375,300

$375,300
111 046008 408 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSEPH SCHNEIDER
406 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD LOT 30

Acres:                   0.318                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.318

0.318
$42,300

$42,300
$256,400

$256,400
$298,700

$298,700
111 046009 406 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ALBERT L SCHNURR
PATRICIA J SCHNURR
402 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD N 56' LOT 32

Acres:                   0.206                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.206

0.206
$30,300

$30,300
$202,400

$202,400
$232,700

$232,700
111 047002 402 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DONALD K SEEGER
HOPE I SEEGER
PO BOX 304
CLINTON WI 53525-0304

PT SW1/4 HIGHLAND PARK ADD S 117.5' LOT 32

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.266

0.266
$38,500

$38,500
$273,500

$273,500
$312,000

$312,000
111 047003 400 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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EU INCOME TRUST
709 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9770

HIGHLAND PARK ADD W 83' OF PT LOT 33 NOT IN HIGHLAND 
DOWNS REPLAT OF VILLAGE OF CLINTON

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$42,200

$42,200
$218,300

$218,300
$260,500

$260,500
111 047007 709 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DALE R SMITH
CYNTHIA C SMITH
710 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9452

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 1

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.287

0.287
$48,800

$48,800
$181,500

$181,500
$230,300

$230,300
111 048001 710 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KEITH R PEPPER
403 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 2

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$28,900

$28,900
$206,900

$206,900
$235,800

$235,800
111 048002 403 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KATHLEEN SKELTON
405 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 3 & ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 
25 DAF: COM NE COR L3; E 60.3', S 47.85', E 1.67', S 12.20', W 

Acres:                   0.161                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.161

0.161
$28,900

$28,900
$208,800

$208,800
$237,700

$237,700
111 048003 405 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN J HAUERWAS
407 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 4 & ASSESSORS PLAT PT OUTLOT 
25 E & ADJ

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$45,700

$45,700
$131,300

$131,300
$177,000

$177,000
111 048004 407 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ABIGAIL A GARNER
409 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 5 & ASSESSORS PLAT PT OUTLOT 
25 E & ADJ

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$45,700

$45,700
$185,300

$185,300
$231,000

$231,000
111 048005 409 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRADY KLATT
411 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 6 & ASSESSORS PLAT PT OUTLOT 
25 E & ADJ

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$45,700

$45,700
$145,300

$145,300
$191,000

$191,000
111 048006 411 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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TIMOTHY P GUENTHER
BONNIE J GUENTHER
413 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 7 & ASSESSORS PLAT PT OUTLOT 
25 E & ADJ

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$45,700

$45,700
$139,000

$139,000
$184,700

$184,700
111 048007 413 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT L & LINDA L SCHUT REVOCABLE 
TRUST
415 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 8 & ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 
25 E & ADJ

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$45,700

$45,700
$190,000

$190,000
$235,700

$235,700
111 048008 415 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT L & LINDA L SCHUT REVOCABLE 
TRUST
415 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9774

PT SW1/4 WEST VIEW LOT 9 & ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 
25 E & ADJ

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$45,700

$45,700
$222,200

$222,200
$267,900

$267,900
111 048009 417 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ALDEN OF CLINTON LLC
4200 W PETERSON AVE
CHICAGO IL 60646-6074

PT NW1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT PT OUTLOT 1 COM SW COR L1 
CSM 2-341, W 400' TO E LN ST, N334.10', E 400', S 334.10' TO 

Acres:                   3.058                Section: 08

 2

Totals
3.058

3.058
$181,400

$181,400
$1,207,700

$1,207,700
$1,389,100

$1,389,100
111 049001 709 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BEST APARTMENTS LLC
3700 W DEVON AVE STE A
LINCOLNWOOD IL 60712-1135

PT NW1/4 PT AP OL 1 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #790718 VOL 
2 PG 341-342 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.196                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.196

2.196
$160,700

$160,700
$1,321,400

$1,321,400
$1,482,100

$1,482,100
111 0490031 703 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RONALD R & JANET I VOLD LIVING TRUST
PO BOX 702
CLINTON WI 53525-0702

PT NW1/4 PT AP OL 1 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #790718 VOL 
2 PG 341-342 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.321                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.321

0.321
$28,200

$28,200
$431,700

$431,700
$459,900

$459,900
111 049004 518 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDNA M SCHUT
702 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT NW1/4 PT OUTLOT 1 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #938362 
VOL 10 PG 257 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$33,000

$33,000
$224,200

$224,200
$257,200

$257,200
111 049004101 702 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JAMIE D PECK
700 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9107

PT NW1/4 PT OUTLOT 1 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #938362 
VOL 10 PG 257 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.224

0.224
$33,000

$33,000
$118,900

$118,900
$151,900

$151,900
111 049004102 700 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAUL J & KATHRYN J SCHMALZ FAMILY 
REVOCABLE TRUST
608 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9119

PT NW1/4 PT OUTLOT 1 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #938362 
VOL 10 PG 257 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$36,100

$36,100
$256,900

$256,900
$293,000

$293,000
111 049004103 608 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DINA KNIBBS REVOCABLE TRUST
512 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9118

PT NW1/4 PT AP OL 1 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #764933 VOL 
2 PG 26 LOT 36

Acres:                   0.251                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.251

0.251
$37,000

$37,000
$241,000

$241,000
$278,000

$278,000
111 0490042 512 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARIAN C WYSE
SANDRA J WYSE
514 WESTVIEW AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9118

PT NW1/4 PT AP OL 1 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #764933 VOL 
2 PG 26 LOT 37

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$36,000

$36,000
$178,800

$178,800
$214,800

$214,800
111 0490043 514 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JACK LAATZ
JENNIFER J LAATZ
PO BOX 62
CLINTON WI 53525-0062

PT NW1/4 PT AP OL 1 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #764933 VOL 
2 PG 26 LOT 38

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$36,000

$36,000
$166,900

$166,900
$202,900

$202,900
111 0490044 516 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CIOCHON FAMILY TRUST
715 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9777

PT NW1/4 PT AP OL 1 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #764933 VOL 
2 PG 26 LOT 39

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$37,500

$37,500
$204,300

$204,300
$241,800

$241,800
111 0490045 715 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRANDON M EDWARDS
HANNAH M WASSERMAN
515 JOHNSON AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9124

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT OL 2 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#903494 VOL 8 PG 289 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.204                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.204

0.204
$30,000

$30,000
$167,700

$167,700
$197,700

$197,700
111 049005 515 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

Page 91 of 142October 17, 2025     2:49 pmVillage of Clinton , Rock County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

JAMES R WENZEL
CAROLE A WENZEL
PO BOX 588
DARIEN WI 53114-0588

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT OL 2 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#903494 VOL 8 PG 289 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.245

0.245
$36,100

$36,100
$137,300

$137,300
$173,400

$173,400
111 04900501 514 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CYNTHIA K HOEKMAN
513 JOHNSON AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9124

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT OL 2 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#784651 VOL 2 PG 238 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.267

0.267
$38,500

$38,500
$178,600

$178,600
$217,100

$217,100
111 049006 513 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CODY HEINDL
ANDREA KRUCKENBERG
512 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9493

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT OL 2 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#784651 VOL 2 PG 238 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.320

0.320
$42,400

$42,400
$146,700

$146,700
$189,100

$189,100
111 0490061 512 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ERICA JENSEN
511 JOHNSON AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9124

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT OL 3 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#903495 VOL 8 PG 290 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.257

0.257
$37,500

$37,500
$168,700

$168,700
$206,200

$206,200
111 049007 511 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANTHONY S SCHOTT
CARRISA M BEALS
510 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53534-9493

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT OL 3 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#903495 VOL 8 PG 290 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.309                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.309

0.309
$41,700

$41,700
$151,600

$151,600
$193,300

$193,300
111 04900701 510 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFREY S GIBBONS
508 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9493

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT N 1/2 OUTLOT 4 (EXC W 140')

Acres:                   0.238                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.238

0.238
$35,000

$35,000
$196,100

$196,100
$231,100

$231,100
111 049008 508 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TAMLYN M LONG
PO BOX 54
CLINTON WI 53525-0054

ASSESSORS PLAT PT NW1/4 W 140' N 66' OUTLOT 4 & R/W S 
10' OF E 157' OF N 66'

Acres:                   0.212                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.212

0.212
$31,200

$31,200
$122,100

$122,100
$153,300

$153,300
111 049009 509 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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STEVEN P RORABECK
SAMANTHA L RORABECK
507 JOHNSON AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9124

PT NW1/4 PT OL4 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #800824 VOL 3 
PG 135 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.198                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.198

0.198
$29,100

$29,100
$135,300

$135,300
$164,400

$164,400
111 049010 507 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHARLES E LANKFORD JR
KATHLEEN A LANKFORD
506 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9493

PT NW1/4 PT OL4 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #800824 VOL 3 
PG 135 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$137,700

$137,700
$174,500

$174,500
111 049011 506 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KINDT E NIELSON
ALYSSA L NIELSON
505 JOHNSON AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9124

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 OLS 5&6 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1034421 VOL 12 PG 431-432 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$47,700

$47,700
$296,600

$296,600
$344,300

$344,300
111 05000101 505 JOHNSON AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DONNA J HOLDER
414 FRITZ AVE W
LADYSMITH WI 54848-1714

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT OL 5 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1848530 VOL 32 PG 315-316 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.175                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.175

0.175
$25,800

$25,800
$0

$0
$25,800

$25,800
111 05000102 504 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DONNA J HOLDER
414 FRITZ AVE W
LADYSMITH WI 54848-1714

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 PT OL 5 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1848530 VOL 32 PG 315-316 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$0

$0
$29,400

$29,400
111 050001021 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RYAN KELLY
JOYE KELLY
502 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9493

PT SE1/4 NW1/4 OLS 5&6 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1034421 VOL 12 PG 431-432 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$181,000

$181,000
$217,800

$217,800
111 05000103 502 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ELISHA LEA MIESES
606 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9125

PT NW1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 7

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.248

0.248
$36,600

$36,600
$174,800

$174,800
$211,400

$211,400
111 050003 606 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

Page 93 of 142October 17, 2025     2:49 pmVillage of Clinton , Rock County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

DONNA J HOLDER
414 FRITZ AVE W
LADYSMITH WI 54848-1714

PT NW1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT E 148' OUTLOT 8 (EXC W 55' S 
98')

Acres:                   0.334                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.334

0.334
$47,100

$47,100
$131,900

$131,900
$179,000

$179,000
111 050004 500 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DAWN M WOLLSLAIR-DOANE
FREDERICK DOANE
604 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9125

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT W 66' OUTLOT 8

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$162,600

$162,600
$192,000

$192,000
111 050005 604 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LINDA A SCHUMACHER
PO BOX 5
CLINTON WI 53525-0005

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT W 55' S 98' E 148' OUTLOT 8

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.120

0.120
$17,700

$17,700
$106,200

$106,200
$123,900

$123,900
111 050006 602 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARY LOU BAUMANN
605 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9125

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT W 66' OUTLOT 9

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$209,500

$209,500
$238,900

$238,900
111 050007 605 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JASON BLOOMFIELD
PAMELA BLOOMFIELD
N8891 JEFFERSON RD
WATERTOWN WI 53094-9457

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT E 55' W 121' OUTLOT 9

Acres:                   0.167                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.167

0.167
$24,600

$24,600
$119,800

$119,800
$144,400

$144,400
111 050008 603 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MATTHEW WARFIELD
ERIN O DEA
424 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT S 70' E 150' OUTLOT 9

Acres:                   0.283                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.283

0.283
$40,200

$40,200
$140,800

$140,800
$181,000

$181,000
111 050009 424 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANE ERIC CHRISTIANSEN
426 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

ASSESSORS PLAT PT NW1/4 PT OUTLOT 9 (EXC W 121') (EXC S 
70' E 150')

Acres:                   0.251                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.251

0.251
$36,900

$36,900
$175,900

$175,900
$212,800

$212,800
111 051001 426 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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RANDOLPH M EASTER
ROBERTA L EASTER
1713 E STATE LINE RD
BELOIT WI 53511-9765

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 10 N 66' W 165' 
OUTLOT 11

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 08

 1
2

Totals

0.450
0.000

0.450

$46,300
$0

$46,300

$78,900
$0

$78,900

$125,200
$0

$125,200

111 051002 422 CHURCH ST School 1134
Blackhawk Tech

  

RUSSELL J KELAHAN
PENNY J KELAHAN
15414 PERKINS RD
WOODSTOCK IL 60098-8916

ASSESSORS PLAT PT NW1/4 OUTLOT 11 (EXC S 66' W 100') 
(EXC N 66' W 165')

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.298

0.298
$41,200

$41,200
$110,400

$110,400
$151,600

$151,600
111 051003 420 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WADE KANE
MELINDA KANE
421 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT S 66' W 100' OUTLOT 11

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.152

0.152
$5,600

$5,600
$0

$0
$5,600

$5,600
111 051005 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANGEL M DAVIS
418 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 12

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.900

0.900
$56,800

$56,800
$219,100

$219,100
$275,900

$275,900
111 051006 418 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TIMOTHY M KEITHLEY
JENNIFER R KEITHLEY
414 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 13

Acres:                   0.614                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.614

0.614
$50,300

$50,300
$179,400

$179,400
$229,700

$229,700
111 051007 414 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARK A WOLF
412 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 14

Acres:                   0.648                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.648

0.648
$51,100

$51,100
$101,800

$101,800
$152,900

$152,900
111 051008 412 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JULIE M BERNER
410 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 15

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.550

0.550
$48,900

$48,900
$152,700

$152,700
$201,600

$201,600
111 051009 410 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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WILLIAM PETERSON
LISA PETERSON
408 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 16

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$198,900

$198,900
$228,300

$228,300
111 052001 408 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH
402 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NE1/4 SW1/4 PT OL 17 & PT OL 20 AP & PT LOT 5 
HIGHLAND PARK CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1945497 VOL 35 

Acres:                   1.416                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.416

1.416
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 052002 402 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NATHAN SCOTT FORRESTER
HEATHER ALBRECHT
406 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT N 66' OUTLOT 17

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$220,900

$220,900
$250,300

$250,300
111 052003 406 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON MOBILE INVESTMENT LLC
325 WELLINGTON DR
UNION GROVE WI 53182-1299

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 18

Acres:                   0.148                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.148

0.148
$37,000

$37,000
$218,000

$218,000
$255,000

$255,000
111 052004 600 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN CRARY LLC
1249 S OAKHILL AVE
JANESVILLE WI 53546-5501

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 19

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.150

0.150
$25,000

$25,000
$73,300

$73,300
$98,300

$98,300
111 052005 604 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DEBORA L TORKILSON
RONALD E TORKILSON
608 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9135

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OL 20 COM SE COR LOT 3 
HIGHLAND PARK ADD, N 34.5', E 66', S TO S LN, W TO SE COR 

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.252

0.252
$36,900

$36,900
$183,400

$183,400
$220,300

$220,300
111 052007 608 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GAIL D HENRY
702 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9452

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 22

Acres:                   0.177                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.177

0.177
$26,000

$26,000
$117,600

$117,600
$143,600

$143,600
111 052008 702 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MATTHEW J BALL
VICKI L BALL
404 HIGHLAND PARK AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9795

PT E1/2 SW1/4 PT OL 23 AP & L31 HIGHLAND PK CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1283492 VOL 19 PG 25-26 LOT 1 & COM NW 

Acres:                   0.860                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.860

0.860
$51,600

$51,600
$203,500

$203,500
$255,100

$255,100
111 0520090201 404 HIGHLAND PARK AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CELIA RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC
7016 E COUNTY ROAD J
CLINTON WI 53525-8844

PT E1/2 SW1/4 PT OL 23 AP & L31 HIGHLAND PK CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1283492 VOL 19 PG 25-26 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.531                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.531

0.531
$48,300

$48,300
$186,400

$186,400
$234,700

$234,700
111 0520090202 704 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CASE REVOCABLE TRUST
711 WIL O DEL CT
CLINTON WI 53525-9799

PT NW1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT PT OUTLOT 23 COM NE COR S 
404.78', SW TO W LN, N 376.76', NE 188.7' TO POB

Acres:                   1.770                Section: 08

 1

Totals
1.770

1.770
$5,800

$5,800
$0

$0
$5,800

$5,800
111 05200903 WESTVIEW AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NICHOLAS PUNZEL
JULIE PUNZEL
5116 S MILTON SHOPIERE RD
JANESVILLE WI 53546-9411

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 24

Acres:                   0.407                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.407

0.407
$45,300

$45,300
$256,400

$256,400
$301,700

$301,700
111 053001 706 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TYLOR GILLIGAN
708 MILWAUKEE ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9452

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 25 LY S OF N LN L3 
WESTVIEW SUB EXTD ELY (EXC COM NE COR SD LOT, E 60.3', 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$43,800

$43,800
$156,500

$156,500
$200,300

$200,300
111 053003 708 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL L LAWSON
718 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8902

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SW1/4 OUTLOT 28 (EXC N 70')

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.344

0.344
$43,600

$43,600
$157,900

$157,900
$201,500

$201,500
111 053006 718 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS J ROBERTS SR
305 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9791

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 29

Acres:                   0.198                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.198

0.198
$29,200

$29,200
$75,900

$75,900
$105,100

$105,100
111 053007 715 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

Page 97 of 142October 17, 2025     2:49 pmVillage of Clinton , Rock County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

MARCELINO GARCIA
KIMBERLY A GARCIA
717 MILWAUKEE ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9497

PT NE1/4 SW1/4 OL 30 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1267540 
VOL 18 PG 299-300 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.526                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.526

0.526
$48,300

$48,300
$63,900

$63,900
$112,200

$112,200
111 05300801 717 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSHUA R HAHN
1401 13TH LN
FRIENDSHIP WI 53934-9226

PT NE1/4 SW1/4 OL 30 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1267540 
VOL 18 PG 299-300 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.474                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.474

0.474
$47,900

$47,900
$135,800

$135,800
$183,700

$183,700
111 05300802 719 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TYLER M SONNENBERG
2730 S CLAREMONT DR
BELOIT WI 53511-1980

PT SW1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 32

Acres:                   1.110                Section: 08

 1

Totals
1.110

1.110
$8,900

$8,900
$0

$0
$8,900

$8,900
111 054001 PLEASANT ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICHARD A HAGE JR
FRANKIE A HAGE
709 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9497

PT SW1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 33

Acres:                   0.383                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.383

0.383
$44,500

$44,500
$152,000

$152,000
$196,500

$196,500
111 054002 709 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BROOKE BALL
707 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9497

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 34

Acres:                   0.383                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.383

0.383
$44,500

$44,500
$124,200

$124,200
$168,700

$168,700
111 054003 707 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARVIN D KREITZMANN
SHELLY J KREITZMANN
705 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9497

PT SW1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 35

Acres:                   0.383                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.383

0.383
$44,500

$44,500
$122,200

$122,200
$166,700

$166,700
111 054004 705 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

IRENE E HILL TRUST
PO BOX 51
CLINTON WI 53525-0051

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 36

Acres:                   0.394                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.394

0.394
$44,800

$44,800
$126,800

$126,800
$171,600

$171,600
111 054005 609 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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THOMAS R MC GREGOR
BARBARA A MC GREGOR
605 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9136

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SW1/4 OUTLOT 37 (EXCVOL-365,VOL 
453-554) OUTLOT 38 PT OUTLOT 40 DESC V338-113 (EXC PT 

Acres:                   0.332                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.332

0.332
$43,000

$43,000
$101,400

$101,400
$144,400

$144,400
111 054007 605 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

HISTORICAL SOCIETY INC CLINTON 
COMMUNITY
PO BOX 606
CLINTON WI 53525-0606

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SW1/4 PT OUTLOT 37 COM NW COR, NE 
93.1', SE 216.1', SW 96.7', NW 205' TO POB

Acres:                   0.448                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.448

0.448
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0540071 607 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BFH PROPERTIES LLC
2400 S TRESCHER RD
AVALON WI 53505-9536

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SW1/4 OUTLOT 39 N 3' OUTLOT 40 DAF: 
COM CTR LN RD & N/S CTR LN SEC 8, S 105.10' TO POB; S 

Acres:                   0.285                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.285

0.285
$42,600

$42,600
$144,300

$144,300
$186,900

$186,900
111 054008 601 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS INMAN
MARY ANN INMAN
316 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9484

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SW1/4 PT OUTLOT 40 COM 105' S OF INT 
RD & NS C/L 67', W 170', NW 56', E 175' TO POB (EXC N 3')

Acres:                   0.173                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.173

0.173
$25,400

$25,400
$0

$0
$25,400

$25,400
111 054009 318 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS T INMAN
MARY ANN INMAN
316 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9484

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SW1/4 OUTLOT 41

Acres:                   0.413                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.413

0.413
$45,300

$45,300
$217,800

$217,800
$263,100

$263,100
111 055001 316 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FIRST UNITED PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
312 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9484

PT NE1/4 SW1/4 OL 42 & PT OL 37, 38 & 43 AP CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1376899 VOL 21 PG 269-272 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.114                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.114

1.114
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0550021 314 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FIRST UNITED PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
312 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9484

PT NE1/4 SW1/4 OL 42 & PT OL 37, 38 & 43 AP CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1376899 VOL 21 PG 269-272 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.387                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.387

0.387
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0550022 312 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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FIRST UNITED PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
312 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9484

PT NE1/4 SW1/4 OL 42 & PT OL 37, 38 & 43 AP CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1376899 VOL 21 PG 269-272 OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.138                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.138

0.138
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0550023 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHARLES R SEELEY
JENNIE L SEELEY
306 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9792

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SW1/4 OUTLOT 43 (EXC NWLY TRI PCL

Acres:                   0.985                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.985

0.985
$58,800

$58,800
$142,400

$142,400
$201,200

$201,200
111 055003 308 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHARLES R SEELEY
JENNIE L SEELEY
306 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9792

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 44

Acres:                   0.713                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.713

0.713
$52,500

$52,500
$140,300

$140,300
$192,800

$192,800
111 055004 306 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ALEXANDER SCOTT QUAERNA
608 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 45

Acres:                   0.236                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$34,700

$34,700
$134,500

$134,500
$169,200

$169,200
111 055005 608 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRETT M KRUEGER
KELLY J KRUEGER
606 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 46

Acres:                   0.236                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.236

0.236
$34,700

$34,700
$127,600

$127,600
$162,300

$162,300
111 055006 606 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ERICK V GRAF
RHONDA J GRAF
604 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 47

Acres:                   0.192                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.192

0.192
$28,300

$28,300
$140,100

$140,100
$168,400

$168,400
111 055007 604 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TINA M BURRUS
304 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9792

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 48 (EXC W 50')

Acres:                   0.367                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.367

0.367
$44,100

$44,100
$156,600

$156,600
$200,700

$200,700
111 055008 304 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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BRANDON L KLIGORA
602 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT W 50' OUTLOT 48

Acres:                   0.149                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.149

0.149
$21,900

$21,900
$120,100

$120,100
$142,000

$142,000
111 055009 602 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRANDON J WHEELER
300 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9792

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 49

Acres:                   0.159                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.159

0.159
$23,400

$23,400
$159,700

$159,700
$183,100

$183,100
111 056001 300 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GRANT BOLDT
HILLARY BOLDT
607 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 50 COM 2' E OF NE 
COR LOT 5 BLK 3 CHANDLERS ADD, E 97', S 169', W TO E LN 

Acres:                   0.376                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.376

0.376
$44,400

$44,400
$180,400

$180,400
$224,800

$224,800
111 056004 607 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GRANT BOLDT
HILLARY BOLDT
607 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 PT OL 50&51 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1182991 
VOL 16 PG 154-156 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.194                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.194

0.194
$28,600

$28,600
$2,400

$2,400
$31,000

$31,000
111 056006 605 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

200 CHURCH STREET LLC
11228 S SUMMERVILLE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8542

PT SW1/4 OUTLOTS 51,59&60 & PT OUTLOTS 50,57&58 PT 
LTS 4&5 B3 CHANDLER'S ADD CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 

Acres:                   2.330                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.330

2.330
$88,400

$88,400
$18,200

$18,200
$106,600

$106,600
111 05600601 200 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FLOYD D & ANNETTE F ROEKER AND 
BURDETTE PAUL GRATIAS
603 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SW1/4 OUTLOT 52 W 3.12' EASE W 
68.96' OUTLOT 54

Acres:                   0.244                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.244

0.244
$35,900

$35,900
$102,500

$102,500
$138,400

$138,400
111 056007 603 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RUSSELL S TABAKA JR
214 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9789

PT SW1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 53 (EXC W 59')

Acres:                   0.233                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.233

0.233
$34,300

$34,300
$99,100

$99,100
$133,400

$133,400
111 056008 214 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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OTTO J GAULKE
601 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9793

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT W 59' OUTLOT 53

Acres:                   0.121                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.121

0.121
$17,700

$17,700
$140,900

$140,900
$158,600

$158,600
111 056009 601 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PATRICK RENDER
212 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9789

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 54 (EXC W 68.96')

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$99,500

$99,500
$137,400

$137,400
111 057001 212 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARTIN E REDIESKE III
210 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9789

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOTS 55 & 56

Acres:                   0.365                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.365

0.365
$44,100

$44,100
$132,100

$132,100
$176,200

$176,200
111 057002 210 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANDREW R PERRING
208 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9789

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 57 (EXC W 200.06') & N 
4.84' E 190' OUTLOT 58

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$38,900

$38,900
$116,200

$116,200
$155,100

$155,100
111 057004 208 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

UNION PACIFIC RR CO
PO BOX 2500
BROOMFIELD CO 80038-2500

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 61

Acres:                   5.560                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
5.560

5.560
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 057008 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 PT OL 62 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#907177 VOL 8 PG 336-337 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.490

0.490
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 057009 602 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LA VONNE D TIFFANY
PO BOX 251
CLINTON WI 53525-0251

PT SW1/4 PT AP OL62-CSM 3-51 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#907177 VOL 8 PG 336-337 LOT 2

Acres:                   2.408                Section: 08

 3

Totals
2.408

2.408
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0570090002 606 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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STATELINE VETERINARY HOSPITAL
PO BOX 100
CLINTON WI 53525-0100

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 PT OL 62 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#907177 VOL 8 PG 336-337 LOT 3 SUBJ TO EASE

Acres:                   3.449                Section: 08

 2

Totals
3.449

3.449
$91,100

$91,100
$416,200

$416,200
$507,300

$507,300
111 057009002 612 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 PT OL 62 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1270698 VOL 18 PG 348-351 OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.597                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.597

0.597
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 057009004031 CROSS ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 PT OL 62 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1270698 VOL 18 PG 348-351 OUTLOT 3

Acres:                   1.472                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.472

1.472
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 057009004032 UNCERTAIN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DE LONG CO INC
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 & SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1387552 VOL 21 PG 384-385 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.361                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.361

1.361
$70,000

$70,000
$139,200

$139,200
$209,200

$209,200
111 0570090041 700 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 & SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1387552 VOL 21 PG 384-385 LOT 2

Acres:                   4.502                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
4.502

4.502
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0570090042 UNCERTAIN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN M SQUIRES
JEANNE L SQUIRES
1855 6TH ST
BELOIT WI 53511-3471

PT SW1/4 PT AP OL62 & CSM 21-384 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1408605 VOL 22 PG 152-153 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.196                Section: 08

 3

Totals
2.196

2.196
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 05700900421 620 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN WESLEY SENDT JR
618 DELCO DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9018

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 & SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1408605 VOL 22 PG 152-153 LOT 2

Acres:                   1.598                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.598

1.598
$51,900

$51,900
$152,900

$152,900
$204,800

$204,800
111 05700900422 618 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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DE LONG CO INC
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 & SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1408605 VOL 22 PG 152-153 LOT 3

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.000

1.000
$32,500

$32,500
$0

$0
$32,500

$32,500
111 05700900423 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RONALD W CASH
PO BOX 701
BELOIT WI 53512-0701

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 & SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1387552 VOL 21 PG 384-385 LOT 3

Acres:                   2.886                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.886

2.886
$80,900

$80,900
$86,700

$86,700
$167,600

$167,600
111 0570090043 610 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DELCO CORPORATION
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT S1/2 SW1/4 SW1/4 SEC 8 & PT NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY 
MAP #816663 VOL 4 PG 56-59 LOT 2 & PT LOT 3 S AND ADJ 

Acres:                   8.995                Section: 17

 2

Totals
8.995

8.995
$279,900

$279,900
$1,574,600

$1,574,600
$1,854,500

$1,854,500
111 05700901 100 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT FORGE CO
8001 WINN RD
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-9687

PT S1/2 SW1/4 & NW1/4 SEC 8 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#816663 VOL 4 PG 56-59 LOT 3 (EXC COM NE COR, S 146.11' 

Acres:                   10.415                Section: 17

 3

Totals
10.415

10.415
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 05700904 105 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT FORGE CO
8001 WINN RD
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-9687

PT NW1/4 SEC 17 & SW 1/4 SEC 8 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#816663 VOL 4 PG 56 PT LOT 3 COM NE COR S 146.11', W 

Acres:                   3.692                Section: 17

 3

Totals
3.692

3.692
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 057009041 101 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT FORGE CO
8001 WINN RD
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-9687

PT NW1/4 COM 110.49' N OF SW COR LOT 3 CSM 4-56, W 70' 
N 803.18', NE 82.54', S 846.33' TO POB VACATED PORTION 

Acres:                   1.325                Section: 17

 3

Totals
1.325

1.325
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 057009042 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WISCONSIN POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
PO BOX 77007
MADISON WI 53707-1007

ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 62 COM 472'N OF SE COR, W 
328' N 351', SE 370', S 183' TO POB (EXC E 33')

Acres:                   1.862                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.862

1.862
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 058001 112 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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DELCO CORPORATION
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 PT OL 62 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#777925 VOL 2 PG 190-191 LOT 1 & 70' VAC ST W & ADJ PT 

Acres:                   7.495                Section: 08

 3

Totals
7.495

7.495
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0580022 1 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DELCO CORPORATION
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT N 66' OUTLOT 63 PARCEL A

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.450

0.450
$12,900

$12,900
$0

$0
$12,900

$12,900
111 058003 106 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DELCO CORPORATION
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SW1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 63 (EXC N 66') OUTLOT 
64 & COM W LN CHURCH ST & N LN RR, SW 365', SE 19.5', NE 

Acres:                   2.240                Section: 08

 3

Totals
2.240

2.240
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 05800301 104 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 65 (EXC PT SW OF RR) 
(EXC NW 75') (EXC PT LY E OF CTH J)

Acres:                   0.970                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.970

0.970
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 058004001 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

COUNTY OF ROCK PELISHEK NATURE 
TRAIL
51 S MAIN ST
JANESVILLE WI 53545-3951

PT SE1/4 PT OUTLOT 5 50' STRIP VACATED RR E OF MILL 
STREET

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 X3

Totals
0.250

0.250
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 05800400101 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

UNION PACIFIC RR CO
PO BOX 2500
BROOMFIELD CO 80038-2500

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 OUTLOT 65 LYING SW OF OL 67

Acres:                   1.590                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.590

1.590
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 05800401 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

UNION PACIFIC RR CO
PO BOX 2500
BROOMFIELD CO 80038-2500

PT SE1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OL 66 & OL67 (EXC PT E OF 
CHURCH ST & NWLY RR)

Acres:                   4.040                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
4.040

4.040
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 058005 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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TAAFFE PROPERTIES LLC
1000 E INMAN PKWY
BELOIT WI 53511-1748

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 OUTLOT 68 PT OUTLOT 69 S OF: NE 
COR OL 68 & NW COR OL 70

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.345

0.345
$46,700

$46,700
$359,100

$359,100
$405,800

$405,800
111 058008 504 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

STATELINE VETERINARY HOSPITAL
PO BOX 100
CLINTON WI 53525-0100

PT NW1/4 SE1/4 OL 71 & PT OL 69 ASSR PLAT CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #2074434 VOL 38 PG 82-84 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.691                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.691

0.691
$59,300

$59,300
$150,000

$150,000
$209,300

$209,300
111 0580091 405 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TAAFFE PROPERTIES LLC
1000 E INMAN PKWY
BELOIT WI 53511-1748

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 70

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.248

0.248
$37,900

$37,900
$0

$0
$37,900

$37,900
111 059001 502 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CATHERINE R TOBIN
500 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9403

PT NW1/4 SE1/4 OL 71 & PT OL 69 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY 
MAP #2074434 VOL 38 PG 82-84 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.286                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.286

0.286
$40,500

$40,500
$285,500

$285,500
$326,000

$326,000
111 059002 500 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LANCE & JACQUELINE BAGLEY LIVING 
TRUST
408 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9490

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 72

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$46,400

$46,400
$203,000

$203,000
$249,400

$249,400
111 059003 408 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL A FUHRER
406 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9490

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 73

Acres:                   0.376                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.376

0.376
$44,400

$44,400
$142,000

$142,000
$186,400

$186,400
111 059004 406 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RAQUEL NORTIER
404 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9490

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 74

Acres:                   0.372                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.372

0.372
$44,300

$44,300
$185,100

$185,100
$229,400

$229,400
111 059005 404 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ANDREW WRIGHT
127 HUNTINGWOOD DR
LANCASTER PA 17602-1396

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 75 (EXC COM 99.5' W OF 
NE COR, NW 35.05', NE 33.1', SE 39.6' TO POB)

Acres:                   0.209                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.209

0.209
$30,800

$30,800
$170,000

$170,000
$200,800

$200,800
111 059006 400 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CINDY WOJCIECHOWSKI
DEON WOJCIECHOWSKI
1504 10TH ST
HARVARD IL 60033-1602

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 75 COM 99' W OF NE 
COR, W 33', N 35', E 33' SE 39' TO POB & OUTLOT 76 & 

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.232

0.232
$34,200

$34,200
$9,700

$9,700
$43,900

$43,900
111 059007 402 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PHILIP C JUNKINS
406 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9482

PT SE1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 77 (EXC S 53' E 229') (EXC 
COM NW COR, E 149.33', S 101.22', W 157.55', N 107.04', TO 

Acres:                   0.312                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.312

0.312
$41,800

$41,800
$165,900

$165,900
$207,700

$207,700
111 059008 406 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LYNETTE J HUTCHINSON
404 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9482

PT SE1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT PT OUTLOT 77 COM 58.43'S OF NE 
COR, S 50', W 222.45', N 50', E 229.50' TO POB

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.261

0.261
$37,900

$37,900
$113,500

$113,500
$151,400

$151,400
111 059009 404 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LANCE BAGLEY
JACQUELINE S BAGLEY
408 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9490

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 77 COM NW COR, E 
149.33', S 101.22', W 157.55', N 107.04' TO POB

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$4,400

$4,400
$0

$0
$4,400

$4,400
111 059010 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LISA R POPE
409 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 78

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$43,700

$43,700
$208,200

$208,200
$251,900

$251,900
111 060002 409 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SHELBY DAMMEN
411 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 79

Acres:                   0.680                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.680

0.680
$51,800

$51,800
$187,900

$187,900
$239,700

$239,700
111 060003 411 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JUSTIN J TAYLOR
KATHLEEN E TAYLOR
410 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9482

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 80 (EXC COM SW COR OL 
81, N 66', W 33', S 66', E 33' TO POB)

Acres:                   0.650                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.650

0.650
$51,000

$51,000
$120,400

$120,400
$171,400

$171,400
111 060004 410 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARCY JO MORFORD ESMILI
SALIM ESMILI
408 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9482

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 81 & PT OUTLOT 80 33' 
W & ADJ

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$193,900

$193,900
$230,700

$230,700
111 060005 408 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LOREN D & CYNTHIA BAGLEY REVOCABLE 
TRUST
415 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 82

Acres:                   0.675                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.675

0.675
$44,000

$44,000
$161,300

$161,300
$205,300

$205,300
111 060006 415 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RYAN SULLIVAN
JENNIFER SULLIVAN
412 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9482

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 83

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$46,300

$46,300
$93,100

$93,100
$139,400

$139,400
111 060007 412 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFREY LOWERY
416 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9482

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 84

Acres:                   0.791                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.791

0.791
$54,400

$54,400
$150,800

$150,800
$205,200

$205,200
111 060008 416 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSE CARLOS VALADEZ
ASHLEY VALADEZ
417 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 85

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.450

0.450
$46,300

$46,300
$140,200

$140,200
$186,500

$186,500
111 060009 417 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JARED W CRIBBEN
JENNIFER B CRIBBEN
PO BOX 673
CLINTON WI 53525-0673

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 86

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$138,700

$138,700
$168,100

$168,100
111 061001 419 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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KIMBERLY J MORSE
421 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 87

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$148,100

$148,100
$177,500

$177,500
111 061002 421 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL J SCHIMKE
SUSAN E SCHIMKE
423 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9494

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 88

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$152,700

$152,700
$182,100

$182,100
111 061003 423 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRUCE W TILLOTSON
KATHERINE M TILLOTSON
501 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9126

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 89 (EXC W 76')

Acres:                   0.742                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.742

0.742
$53,300

$53,300
$146,500

$146,500
$199,800

$199,800
111 061004 501 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NATHAN C RADTKE
ALEXANDRA M ZILLMER
505 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9126

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT W 76' OUTLOT 89

Acres:                   0.633                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.633

0.633
$50,700

$50,700
$256,600

$256,600
$307,300

$307,300
111 061005 505N HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JASON A GORSLINE
SARA C GORSLINE
418 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9489

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 90

Acres:                   1.016                Section: 08

 1

Totals
1.016

1.016
$60,500

$60,500
$112,700

$112,700
$173,200

$173,200
111 061006 418 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GLORIA BARRY
422 ALLEN ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9489

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 91 & S 21' E 87' OUTLOT 
92

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.242

0.242
$35,600

$35,600
$137,500

$137,500
$173,100

$173,100
111 061007 422 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DOUGLAS KNOLL
MELYSSA KNOLL
405 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9109

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT E 70' W 81' OUTLOT 92

Acres:                   0.265                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.265

0.265
$38,300

$38,300
$214,400

$214,400
$252,700

$252,700
111 061008 405 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

Page 109 of 142October 17, 2025     2:49 pmVillage of Clinton , Rock County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

ERIC T PFEIFER
403 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9109

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 92 COM 81' E OF NW 
COR, S 130', E 29', N TO NW COR PT OUTLOT 91, E 45', N TO 

Acres:                   0.168                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.168

0.168
$24,800

$24,800
$147,400

$147,400
$172,200

$172,200
111 061009 403 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RAK PROPERTIES LLC
16050 WOODMINT LN UNIT A
SOUTH BELOIT IL 61080-9588

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT E 87' OUTLOT 92 (EXC S 21')

Acres:                   0.156                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.156

0.156
$22,900

$22,900
$98,900

$98,900
$121,800

$121,800
111 062001 424 ALLEN ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TMARK PROPERTIES LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 93 & W 11' OUTLOT 92

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$117,800

$117,800
$154,600

$154,600
111 062002 407 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARY LOU NIMZ
PO BOX 313
CLINTON WI 53525-0313

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 94

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.500

0.500
$47,700

$47,700
$203,900

$203,900
$251,600

$251,600
111 062003 427 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESTEBAN LARA BARAJAS
MA DOLORES TORRES DE LARA
508 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9126

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 95 (EXC N 66')

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$124,600

$124,600
$154,000

$154,000
111 062004 508 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAIRO L PINA
MARY A PINA
503 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9493

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT N 66' OUTLOT 95

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$0

$0
$117,900

$117,900
$117,900

$117,900
111 062005 503 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAUL A HOLDEN
504 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9126

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT E 59' OUTLOT 96 & W 8.5' S 
247.5' OUTLOT 97

Acres:                   0.381                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.381

0.381
$44,500

$44,500
$139,500

$139,500
$184,000

$184,000
111 062006 504 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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KELLY M GILL
506 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9126

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT W 73' OUTLOT 96

Acres:                   0.416                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.416

0.416
$45,400

$45,400
$176,500

$176,500
$221,900

$221,900
111 062007 506 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 97(EXC W 8.5' S 247.5) W 
74.25' OUTLOT 98

Acres:                   2.606                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
2.606

2.606
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 062008 502 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT E 96.25' OUTLOT 98

Acres:                   0.551                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.551

0.551
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 062009 400 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSHUA HARRISON
JULIA HARRISON
308 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9486

PT NE1/4 PT OL 99 & 100 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1090370 VOL 13 PG 511-512 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.866                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.866

0.866
$57,000

$57,000
$219,100

$219,100
$276,100

$276,100
111 06300101 308 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JONATHAN ANDERSON
STEPHANIE ANDERSON
306 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9486

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 100 (EXC N 132')

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.200

0.200
$29,400

$29,400
$94,200

$94,200
$123,600

$123,600
111 063003 306 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRYCE HANDLIN
TAYLOR WOBY
304 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9486

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 101

Acres:                   0.352                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.352

0.352
$43,900

$43,900
$147,600

$147,600
$191,500

$191,500
111 063004 304 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRYCE HANDLIN
TAYLOR WOBY
304 HIGH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9486

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 102

Acres:                   0.212                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.212

0.212
$31,200

$31,200
$0

$0
$31,200

$31,200
111 063005 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ASHLEY L SAUNDERS
507 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9493

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 103

Acres:                   0.452                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.452

0.452
$63,600

$63,600
$105,400

$105,400
$169,000

$169,000
111 063006 507 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 104 (EXC N 66')

Acres:                   0.564                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.564

0.564
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 063007 509 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROBERT L HALVERSON
10643 N HILLSIDE ROW
EDGERTON WI 53534-9140

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT N 66' OUTLOT 104

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$43,800

$43,800
$122,900

$122,900
$166,700

$166,700
111 063008 513 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KATHERINE E DILLON
11030 S LARSON RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8345

ASSESSORS PLAT PT NE1/4 PT OUTLOT 105, & PT NW1/4 
NE1/4 COM 1221' N CEN SEC N 109.25' E 205' N 66' E 50.75' S 

Acres:                   0.755                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.755

0.755
$76,500

$76,500
$152,000

$152,000
$228,500

$228,500
111 063009 517 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EVAN NELSON
ALYSSA NELSON
515 CHRUCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9493

PT NE1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT SW 66' X 198' OUTLOT 105

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.250

0.250
$36,800

$36,800
$162,300

$162,300
$199,100

$199,100
111 064001 515 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 105 LY E OF W LN OL 
97 66' N & ADJ PARK

Acres:                   1.462                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.462

1.462
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 064002 404 HIGH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DEREK A ANDERSON
SARAH N ANDERSON
140 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9466

PT NE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT PT OUTLOT 108 COM INT HWY 15 
& W SEC LN, E 135.3', N 267.4', W 58.95', N 254.75', W 71', S 

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.900

0.900
$58,000

$58,000
$170,300

$170,300
$228,300

$228,300
111 064004 140 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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STEVEN D MC MILLAN
DIANE J MC MILLAN
132 MILWAUKEE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-9466

ASSESSORS PLAT PT NE1/4 E 131' OUTLOT 108 194' N & ADJ

Acres:                   0.782                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.782

0.782
$55,200

$55,200
$135,900

$135,900
$191,100

$191,100
111 064005 132 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PHILLIP E BROWN
MARIE E BROWN
PO BOX 451
CLINTON WI 53525-0451

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 COM INT W LN & N LN HAMILTON LD,E 71',S 
150',W 67.9',N 150'TO POB

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.231

0.231
$27,200

$27,200
$181,700

$181,700
$208,900

$208,900
111 064006 419 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

STEVEN D ANDERSON
12545 E MINKEY RD
DARIEN WI 53114-1146

PT SE1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT E 80.25' OUTLOT 111 (EXC S 8' FOR 
ST) & EASE

Acres:                   0.229                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.229

0.229
$33,700

$33,700
$137,900

$137,900
$171,600

$171,600
111 065001 132 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LEANNE K HARDT
140 CAREY DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9464

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 E 60' W 192' OUTLOT 111 ESMT 
DESC IN VOL 513-124

Acres:                   0.182                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.182

0.182
$26,800

$26,800
$110,500

$110,500
$137,300

$137,300
111 065003 140 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERRY J SCRIBNER
PAMELA J SCRIBNER
136 CAREY DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9464

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 E 60' W 252' OUTLOT 111 (EXC S 8' 
FOR ST), SUB TO R/W IN VOL 513-122

Acres:                   0.171                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.171

0.171
$25,100

$25,100
$203,100

$203,100
$228,200

$228,200
111 065004 136 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFREY C & DEBRA L DU CHARME 
REVOCABLE TRUST
PO BOX 503
CLINTON WI 53525-0503

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT W 80.25' E 160.5' OUTLOT 111 
(EXC S 8' FOR STREET)

Acres:                   0.228                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.228

0.228
$33,500

$33,500
$91,900

$91,900
$125,400

$125,400
111 065005 134 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BIG RED PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 603
CLINTON WI 53525-0603

PT SE1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 115

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.230

0.230
$35,400

$35,400
$70,400

$70,400
$105,800

$105,800
111 066001 115 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VERLIN & LINDA WALLACE REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4503 RUGER AVE
JANESVILLE WI 53546-8679

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 OUTLOT 116 (EXC NLY 24')

Acres:                   0.271                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.271

0.271
$20,400

$20,400
$46,900

$46,900
$67,300

$67,300
111 066002 125 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 PT OUTLOT 116, 24' STRIP LY S OF 
OUTLOT 111, 112, 113 N 17.5' OUTLOT 118

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.390

0.390
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 066003 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

1031 PROPERTIES LLC
W6919 GROGAN RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538-9380

PT SE1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 117

Acres:                   0.268                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.268

0.268
$40,400

$40,400
$106,200

$106,200
$146,600

$146,600
111 066004 127 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CRE LTD PARTNERSHIP
PO BOX 127
CLINTON WI 53525-0127

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 E 150' OUTLOT 118 (EXC N 17.5')

Acres:                   0.639                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.639

0.639
$20,900

$20,900
$3,900

$3,900
$24,800

$24,800
111 066005 129 CAREY DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

COUNTY OF ROCK PELISHEK NATURE 
TRAIL
51 S MAIN ST
JANESVILLE WI 53545-3951

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 OUTLOTS 121 & 122

Acres:                   3.440                Section: 08

 X3

Totals
3.440

3.440
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 066008 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DAVID J COLEMAN
JOHN D COLEMAN
PO BOX 127
CLINTON WI 53525-0127

PT SE1/4 ASSESSORS PLAT OUTLOT 123

Acres:                   9.400                Section: 08

 4

Totals
9.400

9.400
$1,500

$1,500
$0

$0
$1,500

$1,500
111 067001 EAST ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MAX S HAINES
116 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8879

PT SE1/4 ASSESSOR'S PLAT OUTLOT 124

Acres:                   10.000                Section: 08

 1
4
5

Totals

2.000
5.000
3.000

10.000

$90,000
$1,300
$3,000

$94,300

$225,400
$0
$0

$225,400

$315,400
$1,300
$3,000

$319,700

111 067002 116 MILL ST School 1134
Blackhawk Tech
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IDEAL MIDWEST LLC
121 MILL ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8852

ASSESSORS PLAT PT SE1/4 OUTLOT 125 (EXC CSM 17-378)

Acres:                   7.000                Section: 08

 2

Totals
7.000

7.000
$149,000

$149,000
$280,600

$280,600
$429,600

$429,600
111 067003 118 LAKE SHORE RD School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DOUGLAS J CAMERON II
519 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9493

PT NW1/4 NE1/4 S 66' OF W 205'

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.262

0.262
$38,000

$38,000
$164,000

$164,000
$202,000

$202,000
111 067004 519 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

IDEAL MIDWEST LLC
4418 S STATE ROAD 140
CLINTON WI 53525-8751

PT SE1/4 SE1/4 PT OL 125 AP CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1242538 VOL 17 PG 378-379 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.000

2.000
$65,000

$65,000
$495,900

$495,900
$560,900

$560,900
111 06700401 121 MILL ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

M&R FOOD MART-CLINTON
PO BOX 219
CLINTON WI 53525-0219

PT NW1/4 NE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1288598 VOL 19 
PG 76-78 LOT 2

Acres:                   3.206                Section: 08

 2

Totals
3.206

3.206
$231,200

$231,200
$1,871,700

$1,871,700
$2,102,900

$2,102,900
111 06800202 603 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NW1/4 NE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1288598 VOL 19 
PG 76-78 OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.996                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.996

0.996
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068002021 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DANIEL W OLDENBURG
PHYLLIS G OLDENBURG
521 CHURCH ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8872

PT NW1/4 NE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1288598 VOL 19 
PG 76-78 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.897                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.897

0.897
$49,200

$49,200
$233,400

$233,400
$282,600

$282,600
111 06800203 521 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

807 CHURCH STREET LLC
PO BOX 670
CLINTON WI 53525-0670

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 PT NW1/4 NE1/4 SEC 8 CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1249627 VOL 18 PG 16-17 LOT 1 & COUNTRY 

Acres:                   3.750                Section: 05

 2

Totals
3.750

3.750
$247,500

$247,500
$1,152,600

$1,152,600
$1,400,100

$1,400,100
111 068003 807 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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WINTRUST MERGER CO COMMUNITY 
BANK DELAVAN
850 W NORTHSHORE DR
HARTLAND WI 53029-2713

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 PT NW1/4 NE1/4 SEC 8 CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1249627 VOL 18 PG 16-17 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.950                Section: 05

 2

Totals
0.950

0.950
$117,000

$117,000
$1,064,900

$1,064,900
$1,181,900

$1,181,900
111 06800302 501 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WINTRUST MERGER CO COMMUNITY 
BANK DELAVAN
850 W NORTHSHORE DR
HARTLAND WI 53029-2713

PT SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC 5 PT NW1/4 NE1/4 SEC 8 CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1249627 VOL 18 PG 16-17 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.800                Section: 05

 2

Totals
0.800

0.800
$94,800

$94,800
$0

$0
$94,800

$94,800
111 06800303 501 OGDEN AVE School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1441569 VOL 22 
PG 496-497 OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   1.845                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
1.845

1.845
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 06800304 UNCERTAIN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
PO BOX 129
CLINTON WI 53525-0129

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2015403 VOL 36 
PG 296-298 LOT 1 ****NEW PARCEL FOR 2025****

Acres:                   5.960                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
5.960

5.960
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 06800305 Blackhawk Tech

School 1134

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
PO BOX 129
CLINTON WI 53525-0129

PT SE1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #2015404 VOL 36 
PG 299-301 LOT 1 ****NEW PARCEL FOR 2025****

Acres:                   6.470                Section: 05

 X4

Totals
6.470

6.470
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 06800306 Blackhawk Tech

School 1134

  

MATTHEW STEVEN SCHUH
CAELEE RAE SCHUH
816 SUE LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9115

PT NW1/4 & PT SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #969276 VOL 
11 PG 227-229 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.234

0.234
$34,500

$34,500
$221,600

$221,600
$256,100

$256,100
111 06800401 816 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ST STEPHENS CONGREGATION CHURCH
PO BOX 399
CLINTON WI 53525-0399

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #770770 VOL 2 PG 
99-100 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
2.000

2.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068005 716 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #845609 VOL 5 PG 
282-283 LOT 1 PUBLIC PARK

Acres:                   1.590                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.590

1.590
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0680060101 718 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BARBARA BRANDL
BRIANNE KUTZ
428 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9103

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1091657 VOL 13 
PG 531-532 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.150

0.150
$25,000

$25,000
$122,000

$122,000
$147,000

$147,000
111 06800701 723 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BARBARA BRANDL
BRIANNE KUTZ
428 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9103

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1091657 VOL 13 
PG 531-532 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.210

0.210
$32,800

$32,800
$35,800

$35,800
$68,600

$68,600
111 06800702 723B MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TMARK PROPERTIES LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1527055 VOL 24 
PG 413-414 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.480                Section: 08

 1

Totals
1.480

1.480
$55,800

$55,800
$165,500

$165,500
$221,300

$221,300
111 068008 721 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DIANE HERR
9935 E WAITE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8763

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #785929 VOL 2 PG 
268-269 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 08

 2

Totals
0.320

0.320
$45,400

$45,400
$298,100

$298,100
$343,500

$343,500
111 068009 413 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
PO BOX 153
CLINTON WI 53525-0153

PT NE1/4 NE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1400137 VOL 22 
PG 67-69 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.300                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
2.300

2.300
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009001 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PO BOX 112
CLINTON WI 53525-0112

PT NE1/4 NE1/4 & PT SE1/4 NE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1463030 VOL 23 PG 267-270 LOT 1

Acres:                   60.213                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
60.213

60.213
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009002 112 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I
PO BOX 129
CLINTON WI 53525-0129

PT NW 1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
8 UNITS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 Totals 0.000111 068009009 HART DR Blackhawk Tech
School 1134

  

4M RENTALS LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
UNIT 1 & UNDIV 12.5% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$10,000

$10,000
$95,000

$95,000
$105,000

$105,000
111 06800901 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WILLIAM L ROMAN
411 HART DR #2
CLINTON WI 53525-9105

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
UNIT 2 & UNDIV 12.5% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$10,000

$10,000
$95,100

$95,100
$105,100

$105,100
111 06800902 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DONALD L NEWMAN JR
411 HART DR UNIT 3
CLINTON WI 53525-2220

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
UNIT 3 & UNDIV 12.5% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$10,000

$10,000
$95,100

$95,100
$105,100

$105,100
111 06800903 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CRAIG J BRANDL
411 HART DR UNIT 4
CLINTON WI 53525-9105

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
UNIT 4 & UNDIV 12.5% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$10,000

$10,000
$95,100

$95,100
$105,100

$105,100
111 06800904 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

4M RENTALS LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
UNIT 5 & UNDIV 12.5% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$10,000

$10,000
$95,100

$95,100
$105,100

$105,100
111 06800905 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

4M RENTALS LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
UNIT 6 & UNDIV 12.5% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$10,000

$10,000
$95,100

$95,100
$105,100

$105,100
111 06800906 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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4M RENTALS LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
UNIT 7 & UNDIV 12.5% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$10,000

$10,000
$95,100

$95,100
$105,100

$105,100
111 06800907 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

4M RENTALS LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CSM 9-253 L1 CLINTON CONDOMINIUM I 
UNIT 8 & UNDIV 12.5% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.000

0.000
$10,000

$10,000
$95,000

$95,000
$105,000

$105,000
111 06800908 411 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS
PO BOX 129
CLINTON WI 53525-0129

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 PT CSM 10-252, LOT 5 BEYERS GRASSLAND 
VILLAGE CONDOS 24 UNITS COM 664.93' S & 374.71' W OF 

Acres:                   5.200                Section: 08

 1

Totals
5.200

5.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0680093 MAPPING PARCEL School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 1-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009301 1 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 1-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009302 1 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 2-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009303 2 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 2-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009304 2 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 3-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009305 3 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 3-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009306 3 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 4-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009307 4 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 4-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009308 4 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 6-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009309 6 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 6-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009310 6 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 7-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009311 7 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 7-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009312 7 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 8-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009313 8 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 8-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009314 8 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 9-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009315 9 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 9-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009316 9 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 10-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009317 10 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 10-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009318 10 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 11-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009319 11 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 11-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009320 11 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 12-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009321 12 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 12-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009322 12 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 13-1

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009323 13 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 GRASSLAND VILLAGE CONDOS UNIT 13-2

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.000

0.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068009324 13 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TERRY J VANDER KOOI JR
10427 E STATE ROAD 67
CLINTON WI 53525-8426

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #796356 VOL 3 PG 
56-57 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.194                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.194

0.194
$28,600

$28,600
$153,800

$153,800
$182,400

$182,400
111 0680094 516 CHURCH ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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AUREL BEZAT
751 CAMBRIDGE DR
JANESVILLE WI 53548-2792

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #796356 VOL 3 PG 
56-57 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.194                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.194

0.194
$28,600

$28,600
$116,500

$116,500
$145,100

$145,100
111 0680095 601 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KENT H WILLIAMS
603 MEADOW PARK DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9123

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #796356 VOL 3 PG 
56-57 LOT 3

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.258

0.258
$37,600

$37,600
$218,600

$218,600
$256,200

$256,200
111 0680096 603 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL C PICCIONE TRUST
519 JOHNSON AVE
CLINTON WI 53525-9124

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #796356 VOL 3 PG 
56-57 LOT 4

Acres:                   0.255                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.255

0.255
$37,300

$37,300
$166,700

$166,700
$204,000

$204,000
111 0680097 519 JOHNSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CLINTON DG LLC
16050 WOODMINT LN UNIT A
SOUTH BELOIT IL 61080-9588

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1999114 VOL 36 
PG 93-96 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.137                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.137

1.137
$116,700

$116,700
$710,500

$710,500
$827,200

$827,200
111 0680098 7724S STATE HIGHWAY 140 School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

NW1/4 NW1/4 (EXC CSM 11-578,18-232) (EXC HARVEST 
HILLS SUB) (EXC PT CSM 21-465)

Acres:                   22.600                Section: 08

 4

Totals
22.600

22.600
$5,900

$5,900
$0

$0
$5,900

$5,900
111 0680200 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DIOCESES OF MADISON ST STEPHENS 
CATHOLIC CHURCH
716 SHU-LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9129

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1262761 VOL 18 
PG 232-233 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.000

1.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0680201 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 NW1/4 & CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #937759 VOL 10 
PG 252-253 PT LOT 1 COM 664.93' S & 1218.35' W OF N1/4 

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.330

0.330
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0680202 GRASSLAND CT School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ST STEPHENS CONGREGATION
716 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9129

PT NW1/4 NW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #994299 VOL 11 
PG 578-579 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.996                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.996

0.996
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0680203 MEADOW PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

W1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4

Acres:                   10.106                Section: 07

 4

Totals
10.106

10.106
$2,600

$2,600
$0

$0
$2,600

$2,600
111 068251 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

E1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4

Acres:                   10.090                Section: 07

 4

Totals
10.090

10.090
$2,600

$2,600
$0

$0
$2,600

$2,600
111 068252 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

W1/2 S1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4 (EXC PT CSM 21-465)

Acres:                   8.750                Section: 07

 4

Totals
8.750

8.750
$2,300

$2,300
$0

$0
$2,300

$2,300
111 068301 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

E1/2 S1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4 (EXC PT CSM 21-465)

Acres:                   6.320                Section: 07

 4

Totals
6.320

6.320
$1,600

$1,600
$0

$0
$1,600

$1,600
111 068302 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

EDWARD & SHERYL INMAN REVOCABLE 
TRUST
4118 S CARVERS ROCK RD
AVALON WI 53505-9551

W1/2 N1/2 SE1/4 NE1/4 (EXC PT CSM 21-465)

Acres:                   0.190                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.190

0.190
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 068303 SHU-LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & NW1/4 NW1/4 SEC 8 CERTIFIED SURVEY 
MAP #1392529 VOL 21 PG 465-467 OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   5.190                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
5.190

5.190
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068308 UNCERTAIN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SE1/4 NE1/4 & NE1/4 SE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1280180 VOL 18 PG 466-467 LOT 1

Acres:                   3.191                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
3.191

3.191
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 068330 UNCERTAIN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE TERRACE MHP LLC
PO BOX 74
BARABOO WI 53913-0074

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 COM ON HWY 209.3' SW OF E LN, S 
374.85', NW ALG RR 598.5' NE ALG HWY 543.85' TO POB & W 

Acres:                   2.290                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.290

2.290
$87,700

$87,700
$230,400

$230,400
$318,100

$318,100
111 069001 725 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 50' SPUR TRACK ACROSS LOT 4 CSM 4-56 & 
CSM 18-326 OL 1

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.350

0.350
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 069002 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT W1/2 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #969277 VOL 11 PG 
230-232 SCOT DRIVE

Acres:                   2.550                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
2.550

2.550
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 06900201 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

J C H LEASING
21319 W GOOD HOPE RD
LANNON WI 53046-9718

PT W1/2 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1123057 VOL 14 
PG 435-436 LOT 1

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 08

 2

Totals
3.000

3.000
$100,500

$100,500
$338,700

$338,700
$439,200

$439,200
111 06900202 805 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BURLINGTON CONSUMERS COOPERATIVE
1401 LANDMARK DR
COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527-8984

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1599824 VOL 26 
PG 70-71 LOT 3

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 08

 1
2

Totals

0.000
3.000

3.000

$0
$83,000

$83,000

$53,700
$0

$53,700

$53,700
$83,000

$136,700

111 0690020201 SCOT DR School 1134
Blackhawk Tech

  

JASON M AARUD
MEREDITH A AARUD
300 SCOT DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9028

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1275991 VOL 18 
PG 399-400 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.547                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.547

1.547
$50,300

$50,300
$278,100

$278,100
$328,400

$328,400
111 0690020203 300 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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IDEAL MIDWEST LLC
4418 S STATE ROAD 140
CLINTON WI 53525-8751

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1599824 VOL 26 
PG 70-71 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.690                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.690

2.690
$77,400

$77,400
$637,500

$637,500
$714,900

$714,900
111 0690020205 206 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

IDEAL MIDWEST LLC
4418 S STATE ROAD 140
CLINTON WI 53525-8751

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1599824 VOL 26 
PG 70-71 LOT 2

Acres:                   1.670                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.670

1.670
$54,300

$54,300
$155,600

$155,600
$209,900

$209,900
111 0690020206 200 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT FORGE CO
PO BOX 8
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-0008

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 SEC 8 & PT NW1/4 NW1/4 SEC 17 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1586243 VOL 25 PG 444-447 LOT 1

Acres:                   5.989                Section: 08

 2

Totals
5.989

5.989
$167,300

$167,300
$0

$0
$167,300

$167,300
111 0690020301 108 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT FORGE CO
PO BOX 8
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-0008

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 SEC 8 & PT NW1/4 NW1/4 SEC 17 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1586243 VOL 25 PG 444-447 LOT 2

Acres:                   9.000                Section: 08

 3

Totals
9.000

9.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0690020302 108 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT FORGE CO
PO BOX 8
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-0008

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 SEC 8 & PT NW1/4 NW1/4 SEC 17 
CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1586243 VOL 25 PG 444-447 LOT 3

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 3

Totals
1.000

1.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 0690020303 108 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DE LONG CO INC
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1123055 VOL 14 
PG 431-432 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.506                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.506

2.506
$74,100

$74,100
$310,400

$310,400
$384,500

$384,500
111 06900204 708 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

FURMAN BROS PROPERTIES LLC
305 SCOT DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9034

PT SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1471467 VOL 23 PG 
403-404 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.654                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.654

2.654
$76,800

$76,800
$373,200

$373,200
$450,000

$450,000
111 06900205 305 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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T & G GILBANK PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 718
CLINTON WI 53525-0718

PT SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1471467 VOL 23 PG 
403-404 LOT 2 (EXC PT LY IN TID DIST)

Acres:                   1.760                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.760

1.760
$57,200

$57,200
$558,500

$558,500
$615,700

$615,700
111 0690020501 301 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

T & G GILBANK PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 718
CLINTON WI 53525-0718

PT SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1471467 VOL 23 PG 
403-404 THAT PT LOT 2 LY IN TID DIST

Acres:                   4.670                Section: 08

 2

Totals
4.670

4.670
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 0690020502 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GOLDSTAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
PO BOX 418
CLINTON WI 53525-0418

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1205713 VOL 16 
PG 397-398 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.370                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.370

2.370
$71,700

$71,700
$0

$0
$71,700

$71,700
111 06900206 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAYNTER TRUST
501B WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9134

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1205713 VOL 16 
PG 397-398 LOT 2

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.000

1.000
$32,500

$32,500
$92,600

$92,600
$125,100

$125,100
111 06900207 125 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MIDWEST BIOFUEL LLC
1750 BUENA VISTA DR
WHEATON IL 60189-7745

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1205713 VOL 16 
PG 397-398 LOT 3

Acres:                   2.150                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.150

2.150
$67,700

$67,700
$0

$0
$67,700

$67,700
111 06900208 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PHILLIP R WARREN
KATHY K WARREN
503 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9104

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1269403 VOL 18 
PG 326-328 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.322                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.322

2.322
$70,800

$70,800
$135,600

$135,600
$206,400

$206,400
111 069002091 702 DELCO DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1269403 VOL 18 
PG 326-328 OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   1.013                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
1.013

1.013
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 069002092 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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GOLDSTAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
PO BOX 418
CLINTON WI 53525-0418

PT SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1410547 VOL 22 PG 
163-164 LOT 2 (EXC PT LY IN TID DIST)

Acres:                   1.112                Section: 08

 2

Totals
1.112

1.112
$36,100

$36,100
$336,900

$336,900
$373,000

$373,000
111 06900221 207 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

GOLDSTAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
PO BOX 418
CLINTON WI 53525-0418

PT SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1410547 VOL 22 PG 
163-164 THAT PT LOT 2 LY IN TID DIST

Acres:                   2.110                Section: 08

 2

Totals
2.110

2.110
$67,000

$67,000
$362,400

$362,400
$429,400

$429,400
111 069002211 207 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

RD & RR R/W THRU PT NW1/4 SW1/4 PLAT OF SURVEY 
ANNEX 12-10-78

Acres:                   0.771                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.771

0.771
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 069003 MILWAUKEE ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PABLO HERNANDEZ
408 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9102

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1067285 VOL 13 
PG 190-191 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.197                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.197

0.197
$29,000

$29,000
$184,300

$184,300
$213,300

$213,300
111 069004 408 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KEVIN F HILDEBRANDT
406 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9102

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1067285 VOL 13 
PG 190-191 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.197                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.197

0.197
$29,000

$29,000
$184,200

$184,200
$213,200

$213,200
111 069005 406 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARILYN K BUTKE
404 HART DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9102

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1105858 VOL 14 
PG 230-231 LOT 1

Acres:                   0.195                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.195

0.195
$28,700

$28,700
$168,700

$168,700
$197,400

$197,400
111 06900601 404 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JEFFREY A SPLAN
403 MINERAL POINT CT
JANESVILLE WI 53548-3242

PT NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1105858 VOL 14 
PG 230-231 LOT 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$33,900

$33,900
$244,500

$244,500
$278,400

$278,400
111 06900602 400 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 & NW1/4 SW1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP 
#1658325 VOL 27 PG 91-93 LOT 1

Acres:                   1.820                Section: 09

 X4

Totals
1.820

1.820
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 069020 HART DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 & NW1/4 NW1/4 SEC 17 PT NE1/4 & SE1/4 NE1/4 
SEC 18 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1444605 VOL 23 PG 33-34 

Acres:                   7.829                Section: 17

 X4

Totals
7.829

7.829
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 069050 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT FORGE CO
PO BOX 8
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-0008

PT NE1/4 NE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1122289 VOL 14 
PG 416-418 LOT 1

Acres:                   9.052                Section: 18

 2

Totals
9.052

9.052
$269,700

$269,700
$0

$0
$269,700

$269,700
111 069055 108 SCOT DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DE LONG CO INC
PO BOX 552
CLINTON WI 53525-0552

PT S1/2 SE1/4 SEC 7 & PT E1/2 NE1/4 SEC 18 CERTIFIED 
SURVEY MAP #1589330 VOL 25 PG 461-465 LOT 1 (EXC CSM 

Acres:                   59.380                Section: 07

 2
4

Totals

7.750
51.630

59.380

$0
$13,400

$13,400

$3,648,400
$0

$3,648,400

$3,648,400
$13,400

$3,661,800

111 06905601 124 INDUSTRIAL DR School 1134
Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 SE1/4 & NE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1946445 
VOL 35 PG 48A-50 LOT 1

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 18

 X4

Totals
5.000

5.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 069056011 School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

AISLING PROPERTY LLC
W9235 COUNTY ROAD B
CLINTON WI 53525-9508

PT E1/2 SE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1716112 VOL 29 PG 
4-5 LOT 1

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 07

 2

Totals
3.000

3.000
$83,000

$83,000
$438,100

$438,100
$521,100

$521,100
111 069056021 303 INDUSTRIAL DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CD-R INVESTMENTS LLC
9300 E CREEK RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8728

PT E1/2 SE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1716112 VOL 29 PG 
4-5 LOT 2

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 07

 2

Totals
1.000

1.000
$32,500

$32,500
$405,100

$405,100
$437,600

$437,600
111 069056022 301 INDUSTRIAL DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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MIDWEST BIOFUEL LLC
1750 BUENA VISTA DR
WHEATON IL 60189-7745

PT E1/2 SE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1716112 VOL 29 PG 
4-5 LOT 3

Acres:                   1.400                Section: 07

 2

Totals
1.400

1.400
$45,500

$45,500
$0

$0
$45,500

$45,500
111 069056023 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MIDWEST BIOFUEL LLC
1750 BUENA VISTA DR
WHEATON IL 60189-7745

PT E1/2 SE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1716112 VOL 29 PG 
4-5 LOT 4

Acres:                   2.842                Section: 07

 2

Totals
2.842

2.842
$80,200

$80,200
$760,800

$760,800
$841,000

$841,000
111 069056024 125 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TOWNS END FARMS LLC
PO BOX 669
CLINTON WI 53525-0669

PT SE1/4 SE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1763649 VOL 30 PG 
212-213 LOT 1

Acres:                   2.000                Section: 07

 2

Totals
2.000

2.000
$65,000

$65,000
$0

$0
$65,000

$65,000
111 06905603 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

TOWNS END FARMS LLC
PO BOX 669
CLINTON WI 53525-0669

PT SE1/4 SE1/4 CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP #1763649 VOL 30 PG 
212-213 LOT 2

Acres:                   1.640                Section: 07

 2

Totals
1.640

1.640
$53,300

$53,300
$0

$0
$53,300

$53,300
111 06905604 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOT FORGE CO
PO BOX 8
SPRING GROVE IL 60081-0008

PT NW1/4 COM W1/4 COR, N 1208.78', E 1003.19', S 400.26', 
W 1321.20', S 1663.65', W 1323.27' TO POB (EXC HWY) 

Acres:                   58.330                Section: 17

 2
4

Totals

5.330
53.000

58.330

$154,900
$200

$155,100

$425,000
$0

$425,000

$579,900
$200

$580,100

111 070460 INDUSTRIAL PARK DR School 1134
Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   2.940                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
2.940

2.940
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 1014002 School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS OUTLOT 3

Acres:                   12.660                Section: 07

 X4

Totals
12.660

12.660
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 1014003 School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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CHRISTOPHER A PERKINS
900 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9131

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.230

0.230
$30,000

$30,000
$304,400

$304,400
$334,400

$334,400
111 101401 900 SHU LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL RANSOM
REBECCA RANSOM
904 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9131

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 2

Acres:                   0.210                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.210

0.210
$30,000

$30,000
$301,600

$301,600
$331,600

$331,600
111 101402 904 SHU LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KEVIN C MCNUTT
BRENNA A MCNUTT
908 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9131

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 3

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$30,000

$30,000
$354,000

$354,000
$384,000

$384,000
111 101403 908 SHU LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KEITH ZINNECKER
ARIEL DARIN
912 SHU LAR LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9131

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 4

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.220

0.220
$30,000

$30,000
$306,400

$306,400
$336,400

$336,400
111 101404 912 SHU LAR LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RYAN J STUDNICKA
ANGELA M STUDNICKA
575 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 5

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$30,000

$30,000
$266,200

$266,200
$296,200

$296,200
111 101405 575 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BARRY JAMES QUACKENBUSH
SHEENA MARIE QUACKENBUSH
565 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 6

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$261,900

$261,900
$291,900

$291,900
111 101406 565 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOHN & DEBRA ZENDER REVOCABLE 
TRUST
555 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 7

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$304,100

$304,100
$334,100

$334,100
111 101407 555 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JUAN LARA BARAJAS
CELIA BARRERA RANGEL
545 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 8

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$318,100

$318,100
$348,100

$348,100
111 101408 545 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

NOLAN R DODGE
MACKENZIE S DODGE
535 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 9

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$289,900

$289,900
$319,900

$319,900
111 101409 535 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CAITLIN MARIE LARSON
525 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 10

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$303,500

$303,500
$333,500

$333,500
111 101410 525 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

LARRY G ORNDORFF
JESSICA L ORNDORFF
515 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 11

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$241,800

$241,800
$271,800

$271,800
111 101411 515 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL HORKAN
CALLI SPRECHER
505 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 12

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.370

0.370
$30,000

$30,000
$305,200

$305,200
$335,200

$335,200
111 101412 505 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KATERI BARTZ
495 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 13

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.340

0.340
$30,000

$30,000
$304,700

$304,700
$334,700

$334,700
111 101413 495 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARCUS WILBURN
480 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 14

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$313,300

$313,300
$343,300

$343,300
111 101414 480 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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JESUS CASTANEDA
ROCIO PEREZ REYES
490 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 15

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$324,800

$324,800
$354,800

$354,800
111 101415 490 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CAITLYN SOCHA
500 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 16

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$287,900

$287,900
$317,900

$317,900
111 101416 500 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ROLANDO HERNANDEZ PADILLA
DAISIE HERNANDEZ
510 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 17

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$304,000

$304,000
$334,000

$334,000
111 101417 510 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MATTHEW KARLEN
520 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 18

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$298,700

$298,700
$328,700

$328,700
111 101418 520 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRANDON BRZESKI
ELIZABETH BRZESKI
530 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 19

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$303,600

$303,600
$333,600

$333,600
111 101419 530 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MERLE J MATYAS
LARRY A VANDER KOOI
540 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 20

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$303,600

$303,600
$333,600

$333,600
111 101420 540 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ANTONIO MANRIQUEZ
ANTONIO MANRIQUEZ SR
550 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 21

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$306,000

$306,000
$336,000

$336,000
111 101421 550 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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CAMERON HILGENBERG
LAUREN HILGENBERG
560 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 22

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$298,900

$298,900
$328,900

$328,900
111 101422 560 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JOSHUA J HARMON
CHRYSTAL A HARMON
570 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53511-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 23

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.270

0.270
$30,000

$30,000
$303,800

$303,800
$333,800

$333,800
111 101423 570 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RAYMOND S & JENNIFER J SMUKOWSKI 
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
580 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8875

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 1 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 24

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.330

0.330
$30,000

$30,000
$311,000

$311,000
$341,000

$341,000
111 101424 580 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICHARD CLIFFORD MILLER JR
RENEE PATRICIA MILLER
555 JENSEN DR
CLINTON WI 53525

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 25

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$273,700

$273,700
$303,700

$303,700
111 101425 555 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 26

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101426 545 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 27

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101427 535 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 28

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101428 525 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 29

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101429 515 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 30

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101430 505 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

WHITTNEY MARSHALL
495 JENSEN DR
CLINTON WI 53525

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 31

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$271,000

$271,000
$301,000

$301,000
111 101431 495 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 32

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101432 485 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 33

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
111 101433 475 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 34

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.300

0.300
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101434 465 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BETH BRAUNS
CHRISTOPHER BRAUNS
455 JENSEN DR
CLINTON WI 53525-8900

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 35

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.430

0.430
$30,000

$30,000
$303,300

$303,300
$333,300

$333,300
111 101435 455 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 36

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$30,000

$30,000
$5,000

$5,000
$35,000

$35,000
111 101436 440 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BAILEY VIEAU
DAVID SCHILTZ
450 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 37

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.290

0.290
$30,000

$30,000
$325,200

$325,200
$355,200

$355,200
111 101437 450 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 38

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$218,000

$218,000
$248,000

$248,000
111 101438 460 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICHARD A PARRISH
ROSALIE S PARRISH
470 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 39

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$315,800

$315,800
$345,800

$345,800
111 101439 470 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SCOTT A REINEKE
JENNIFER L REINEKE
485 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 40

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$314,800

$314,800
$344,800

$344,800
111 101440 485 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CASEY BEHM
COREY REED
475 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 41

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$314,800

$314,800
$344,800

$344,800
111 101441 475 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JUDITH SCHWEITZER
465 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 42

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$276,200

$276,200
$306,200

$306,200
111 101442 465 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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KARL E DAHLBERG
LINDA M DAHLBERG
455 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 43

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$315,800

$315,800
$345,800

$345,800
111 101443 455 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MICHAEL J BADALAMENTE
KYLA M BADALAMENTE
445 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525-8874

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 44

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$309,300

$309,300
$339,300

$339,300
111 101444 445 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

BRYCE JEFFREY SKELTON
BRITTANY MIKAYLA KIM SKELTON
435 PAULSON ST
CLINTON WI 53525

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 45

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.310

0.310
$30,000

$30,000
$272,200

$272,200
$302,200

$302,200
111 101445 435 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 46

Acres:                   0.560                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.560

0.560
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101446 425 PAULSON ST School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 47

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.300

0.300
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
111 101447 911 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 48

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.250

0.250
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
111 101448 915 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

THOMAS ZIETHING
SHARON ZIETHING
919 HARSEVOORT WAY
CLINTON WI 53525-8882

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 49

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$290,200

$290,200
$320,200

$320,200
111 101449 919 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 50

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$114,400

$114,400
$144,400

$144,400
111 101450 923 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

DAMIAN ADAM WISOWATY
KATHY LYNN WISOWATY
927 HARSEVOORT WAY
CLINTON WI 53525

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 51

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$314,100

$314,100
$344,100

$344,100
111 101451 927 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 52

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
111 101452 931 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 53

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
111 101453 935 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

JAY ROGERS SHAW
LISA MARIE SHAW
939 HARSEVOORT WAY
CLINTON WI 53525-8882

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 54

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$307,500

$307,500
$337,500

$337,500
111 101454 939 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RICK REAVIS
SUSAN REAVIS
943 HARSEVOORT WAY
CLINTON WI 53525-8882

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 55

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$318,000

$318,000
$348,000

$348,000
111 101455 943 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 56

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.280

0.280
$30,000

$30,000
$0

$0
$30,000

$30,000
111 101456 947 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ISAAC I KESSLER
951 HARSEVOORT WAY
CLINTON WI 53525-8882

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 57

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.380

0.380
$30,000

$30,000
$322,900

$322,900
$352,900

$352,900
111 101457 951 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

RAYMOND HILL
955 HARSEVOORT WAY
CLINTON WI 53525-8882

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 58

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.350

0.350
$30,000

$30,000
$315,400

$315,400
$345,400

$345,400
111 101458 955 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 59

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.330

0.330
$300

$300
$0

$0
$300

$300
111 101459 946 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 60

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.350

0.350
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 101460 940 HARSEVOORT WAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

PAIGE J GRECO
470 JENSEN DR
CLINTON WI 53525

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 61

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$319,000

$319,000
$349,000

$349,000
111 101461 470 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

MARIO CANNISTRA
JULIE M CANNISTRA
480 JENSEN DR
CLINTON WI 53525

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 62

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 1

Totals
0.260

0.260
$30,000

$30,000
$313,300

$313,300
$343,300

$343,300
111 101462 480 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 63

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 101463 490 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 64

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 101464 500 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 65

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 101465 510 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 66

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 101466 520 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 67

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.280

0.280
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 101467 530 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 68

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.330

0.330
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 101468 540 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

ESSEX DEVELOPMENT LLC
6551 E RIVERSIDE BLVD STE 111
ROCKFORD IL 61114-4962

PT NE1/4 SEC 7 & PT NW1/4 SEC 8 PLAT 2 OF CLINTON 
CROSSINGS LOT 69

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 07

 4

Totals
0.260

0.260
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
111 101469 550 JENSEN DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VILLAGE OF CLINTON
301 CROSS ST
CLINTON WI 53525-9786

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 PT NW1/4 SW1/4 PRAIRIE TREE 
SUBDIVISION OUTLOT 1 PUBLIC WALKWAY

Acres:                   0.020                Section: 08

 X4

Totals
0.020

0.020
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
111 101500 WALKWAY School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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ELVA GALLAGHER
416 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9100

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 & PT NW1/4 SW1/4 PRAIRIE TREE 
SUBDIVISION LOT 1

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.150

0.150
$26,900

$26,900
$178,200

$178,200
$205,100

$205,100
111 101501 416 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

VICKI A NASS
414 WAGNER DR
CLINTON WI 53525-9100

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 PT NW1/4 SW1/4 LOTS 2,3,4 CSM VOL 
11-227 PRAIRIE TREE SUB LOT 2

Acres:                   0.263                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.263

0.263
$25,000

$25,000
$203,900

$203,900
$228,900

$228,900
111 101502 414 WAGNER DR School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

CHRISTINE WESLING
823 SUE LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9115

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 PT NW1/4 SW1/4 PRAIRIE TREE SUB LOT 3 
RESTS - PARTY WALL

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.240

0.240
$25,000

$25,000
$165,300

$165,300
$190,300

$190,300
111 101503 823 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

4M RENTALS LLC
9808 E B C TOWNLINE RD
CLINTON WI 53525-8700

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 PT NW1/4 SW1/4 PRAIRIE TREE SUB LOT 4 
RESTS - PARTY WALL

Acres:                   0.170                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.170

0.170
$30,500

$30,500
$174,600

$174,600
$205,100

$205,100
111 101504 821 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

SARA J AHLERT
819 SUE LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9115

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 PT NW1/4 SW1/4 PRAIRIE TREE 
SUBDIVISION LOT 5

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.140

0.140
$25,100

$25,100
$171,500

$171,500
$196,600

$196,600
111 101505 819 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech

  

KRUIZENGA REVOCABLE TRUST
817 SUE LN
CLINTON WI 53525-9115

PT SW1/4 NW1/4 PT NW1/4 SW1/4 PRAIRIE TREE 
SUBDIVISION LOT 6

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 08

 1

Totals
0.140

0.140
$25,100

$25,100
$174,200

$174,200
$199,300

$199,300
111 101506 817 SUE LN School 1134

Blackhawk Tech
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1 $23,487,700 $149,992,200204.606 $126,504,500

2 $8,154,500 $57,146,100181.906 $48,991,600

3 $0 $039.771 $0

4 $38,200 $38,200190.597 $0

5 $3,000 $3,0003.000 $0

X3 $0 $03.690 $0

X4 $0 $0199.743 $0

Total properties listed: 985 Total acres and values by class:
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